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400283 11 MILE PROPERTIES L L C110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100531 11/20/2018 11/20/2018 112018 MHS State Celebration 1,000.00
Vendor Total: 1,000.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100105 09/11/2018 08/30/2018 GAMES Other Purchased Services 400.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100145 09/13/2018 09/11/2018 91118 Other Purchased Services 100.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100170 09/25/2018 09/14/2018 91418 Other Purchased Services 100.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100246 09/26/2018 09/21/2018 92118 Other Purchased Services 200.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100299 10/04/2018 09/28/2018 92718 Other Purchased Services 200.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100353 10/12/2018 10/05/2018 10518 Other Purchased Services 100.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100370 10/19/2018 10/12/2018 101218 Other Purchased Services 200.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100417 10/26/2018 10/19/2018 101918 Other Purchased Services 200.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100693 12/05/2018 11/02/2018 111912218 Other Purchased Services 500.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100817 12/21/2018 12/18/2018 121818 Other Purchased Services 75.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100817 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 120718 Other Purchased Services 75.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100956 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 11619 Other Purchased Services 75.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00100956 01/28/2019 01/08/2019 11519 Other Purchased Services 75.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00101022 02/15/2019 01/22/2019 12219 Other Purchased Services 75.00
400157 4LIFEFITNESS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00101187 03/15/2019 02/22/2019 22219 Other Purchased Services 75.00
Vendor Total: 2,450.00
100000 5STAROUTDOORLLC  110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100024 07/25/2018 07/12/2018 18-001 Sign 7,500.00
100000 5 STAROUTDOORLLC  110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100089 08/30/2018 08/30/2018 8302018 Advertisment 7,500.00
100000 5 STAROUTDOORLLC  110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100106 09/11/2018 07/12/2018 18001 Advertisement 13,400.00
Vendor Total: 28,400.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L (110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00100007 07/20/2018 07/19/2018 2081 Tech Support 15,000.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100025 07/25/2018 07/17/2018 2082 IT Support 15,000.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L (110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100107 09/11/2018 08/15/2018 2089 IT Support Services 15,000.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L (110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100297 09/26/2018 09/26/2018 OCTOBER IT Support 15,000.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L (110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00100371 10/19/2018 10/11/2018 2130 IT Services 15,000.00
100001 815 SYSTEMS GROUP L L (110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-55910000 A 00100371 10/19/2018 09/27/2018 9272018 Spec. Ed. 889.96
100001 815 SYSTEMS GROUP L L (110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00100371 10/19/2018 09/27/2018 9272018 Admin 207.95
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L (110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00100622 11/30/2018 11/14/2018 2139 Tech Support 15,000.00
100001 815 SYSTEMS GROUP L L 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00100730 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 2149 IT Services 15,000.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L (110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00100957 01/28/2019 01/11/2019 2159 IT Support 15,000.00
100001 815 SYSTEMS GROUP L L 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00101023 02/15/2019 02/08/2019 2163 Tech Support 15,000.00
100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00101188 03/15/2019 03/06/2019 2165 Monthly Maintenance 15,000.00
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100001 815 SY STEMS GROUP L L 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00101386 04/10/2019 04/01/2019 2185 Maint.& Support of Distr Tech 15,000.00
100001 815 SYSTEMS GROUP L L 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00101664 05/23/2019 05/06/2019 2168 Tech Support 15,000.00
Vendor Total: 181,097.91
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00100495 11/14/2018 10/31/2018 139875 Supplies-Band 29.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-55112000 A 00100495 11/14/2018 10/31/2018 140196 Supplies-Band 47.30
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100818 12/21/2018 09/27/2018 139801 Equipment for instruments 98.30
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100818 12/21/2018 09/20/2018 139909 snare sticks 65.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100818 12/21/2018 09/27/2018 139950 equip/books 97.09
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100818 12/21/2018 10/03/2018 140020 Band supplies 254.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100908 01/17/2019 12/06/2018 140174 Reeds and drum heads 211.29
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100908 01/17/2019 11/27/2018 141524 reeds/book 29.89
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100908 01/17/2019 09/13/2018 51443 Band stuff 19.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00100908 01/17/2019 10/11/2018 51833 Band equip 231.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101071 02/25/2019 01/10/2019 140182 instrument reeds 94.60
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101116 03/14/2019 01/08/2019 144408 Band supplies 77.29
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101116 03/14/2019 01/10/2019 144592 Instrumental music 167.22
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101116 03/14/2019 01/08/2019 52593 Band supplies 287.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101387 04/10/2019 02/08/2019 141724 mult inv. band supplies 67.30
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101387 04/10/2019 01/08/2019 52437 Repairs 65.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101570 05/07/2019 03/07/2019 141938 Band supplies 79.25
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101570 05/07/2019 03/07/2019 53058 Instrument repair 75.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 610-000-4325-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00101699 05/29/2019 05/22/2019 141937 Due to Agency Fund Activities 23.75
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 610-000-4325-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00101755 06/17/2019 05/22/2019 144610 Due to Agency Fund Activities 238.73
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 610-000-4325-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00101755 06/17/2019 02/28/2019 22119 Due to Agency Fund Activities 116.35
Vendor Total: 2,374.16
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101388 04/10/2019 03/08/2019 224613 M.E. Appliance Repairs 1,138.24
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101700 05/29/2019 04/15/2019 225433 M.E. Repairs Dishwasher 180.00
Vendor Total: 1,318.24
100005 ABC LEARNING TREE  110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-55110000 A 00100909 01/17/2019 11/15/2018 214 Deposit for Science Nt 2,000.00
100005 ABC LEARNING TREE  110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-55110000 A 00100958 01/28/2019 01/02/2019 0214 Science Nt deposit 1,000.00
100005 ABC LEARNING TREE  110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-55110000 A 00100958 01/28/2019 01/02/2019 0214 Science Nt deposit 1,000.00
100005 ABC LEARNING TREE  110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-54910000 A 00101651 05/16/2019 05/01/2019 51420198 Science Night - Bounce House 500.00
Vendor Total: 4,500.00
400319 ACADEMY OF RUSSIAN 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101571 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 0412195 Winter 2019 300.00
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Vendor Total: 300.00
400086 ACCO BRANDS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100525 11/15/2018 08/15/2018 2761208 SH Shipping & Handling 108.26
400086 ACCO BRANDS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100731 12/14/2018 09/14/2018 2761208 GBC NAP 1 Standard Roll Film. P1900034 398.66
Vendor Total: 506.92
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000030 11/20/2018 10/31/2018 2018323 Homeless 1,899.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000030 11/20/2018 10/31/2018 2018323 Special Needs 2,835.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000048 12/24/2018 11/30/2018 2018494 Homeless 1,614.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000048 12/24/2018 11/30/2018 2018494 Special Needs 2,172.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000076 02/08/2019 12/31/2018 2018689 Homeless 1,737.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000076 02/08/2019 12/31/2018 2018689 Special Needs 1,845.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000081 02/27/2019 01/31/2019 2018847 Homeless 1,845.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000081 02/27/2019 01/31/2019 2018847 Special Needs 1,692.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000092 03/18/2019 02/28/2019 2019032 Homeless 1,569.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000092 03/18/2019 02/28/2019 2019032 Special Needs 1,599.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00100043 08/17/2018 08/31/2018 2018101 Special Needs Summer School 588.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00100171 09/25/2018 08/09/2018 2018116 Sp needs Transportation 252.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00100435 11/01/2018 08/31/2018 2018128 Special Needs 2,187.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00100459 11/06/2018 09/29/2018 2018196 Ace-Homeless 4,035.00
Vendor Total: 25,869.00
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100247 09/26/2018 09/25/2018 9252018 1/0 Maintenance 259.15
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00100694 12/05/2018 12/03/2018 2018 Vehicle Maint. 250.86
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100694 12/05/2018 12/03/2018 2018 1/0 Maintenance 138.34
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100694 12/05/2018 12/03/2018 2018 Vehicle 35.88
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-118-0000-3400-005-0340-55990000 A 00100694 12/05/2018 12/03/2018 2018 GSRP 12.38
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100694 12/05/2018 12/03/2018 2018 MES 5.58
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100694 12/05/2018 12/03/2018 2018 WMS 19.97
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101117 03/14/2019 03/11/2019 MARCH 2019 WMS Supplies 14.79
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101117 03/14/2019 03/11/2019 MARCH 2019 1/0 Maintenance 165.82
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101117 03/14/2019 03/11/2019 MARCH 2019 Credit - I/O Maintenance -61.01
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101513 04/17/2019 03/31/2019 MAR 2019 1/0 Maintenance 229.20
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101777 06/27/2019 05/31/2019 582914321041 Oil - Mowers 171.82
Vendor Total: 1,242.78
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100172 09/25/2018 08/08/2018 18274 18197 Pool Supplies 913.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100172 09/25/2018 08/08/2018 18274 18197 Pool Supplies 130.00
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100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100300 10/04/2018 09/17/2018 18351 Pool Supplies 913.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100464 11/09/2018 10/09/2018 18448 Chlorine for Pool 210.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00100532 11/20/2018 06/13/2018 18134 Pool Repairs 2,950.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100532 11/20/2018 06/13/2018 18134 Supplies 366.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100623 11/30/2018 11/20/2018 18495 Pool Chemicals 1,089.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100910 01/17/2019 12/17/2018 18510 Pool Chemicals 211.50
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101118 03/14/2019 02/07/2019 18526 MHS - Pool Supplies 918.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00101231 03/18/2019 03/08/2019 18547 Equipment Repair/Maintenance 538.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00101514 04/17/2019 03/27/2019 18565 MHS Pool repairs 115.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101778 06/27/2019 05/31/2019 18809 Pool Supplies 799.50
Vendor Total: 9,153.00
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100173 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice 1082119 WMS Filters 289.68
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100173 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 1083772 MHS Filters 719.28
Vendor Total: 1,008.96
100016 AGILE SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00100108 09/11/2018 07/24/2018 INV00262721 Dues & Fees 800.00
100016 AGILE SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00100732 12/14/2018 10/24/2018 00388792 Dues & Fees 400.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400128 AIM HIGH SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-58210000 A 00100109 09/11/2018 08/06/2018 862018 Tuition 11,750.00
400128 AIM HIGH SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-58210000 A 00100733 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 12142018 Special Ed Tuition 11,750.00
Vendor Total: 23,500.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100533 11/20/2018 11/15/2018 1115184 Fall 2018 600.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100533 11/20/2018 11/15/2018 1115184 Fall 2018 300.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100533 11/20/2018 11/15/2018 1115184 Fall 2018 300.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101389 04/10/2019 03/28/2019 0328191 Winter 2019 200.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101389 04/10/2019 03/28/2019 0328191 Winter 2019 100.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101389 04/10/2019 03/28/2019 0328191 Winter 2019 100.00
100343 ALESSIO, LUCY 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101572 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 0411192 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 1,900.00
400122 ALL THEKING'SMEN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100624 11/30/2018 11/16/2018 1116185 Fall 2018 300.00
400122 ALL THEKING'SMEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100624 11/30/2018 11/16/2018 1116185 Fall 2018 900.00
400122 ALL THEKING'SMEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101573 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 0411191 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 1,800.00
400007 AMARGE DEVELOPMENTL10-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00100146 09/13/2018 08/09/2018 8092018 Transportation Fees 7,525.00
400007 AMARGE DEVELOPMENTL10-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00100959 01/28/2019 01/14/2019 1142019 Parking Lot Usage 7,525.00
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Vendor Total: 15,050.00
100027 AMERICAN CHINESE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100695 12/05/2018 11/27/2018 2018 SOARCE 270.00
100027 AMERICAN CHINESE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100695 12/05/2018 11/27/2018 2018 Return Check Fee -35.00
Vendor Total: 235.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00100301 10/04/2018 09/19/2018 IN174463 Staples for copiers (2) P1900063 180.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100372 10/19/2018 09/07/2018 IN173182 staples for C20764 & C20749 P1900059 248.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100465 11/09/2018 10/25/2018 IN179112 copier staples P1900094 180.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100465 11/09/2018 10/25/2018 IN179112 copier staples P1900094 180.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00101390 04/10/2019 03/29/2019 194921 Copier Supplies 62.00
Vendor Total: 850.00
100031 AMERICAN RED CROSS 610-000-4408-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00100460 11/06/2018 06/20/2018 22114059 Due to Agency Fund Activities 216.00
Vendor Total: 216.00
100546 ANTON, SARAH 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100534 11/20/2018 11/15/2018 1115181 Fall 2018 1,500.00
100546 ANTON, SARAH 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100534 11/20/2018 11/15/2018 1115181 Fall 2018 300.00
100546 ANTON, SARAH 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101574 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 04121910 Winter 2019 2,700.00
100546 ANTON, SARAH 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101574 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 04121910 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 4,800.00
100041 AP HOMESCHOOL ERS IN@10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100734 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1204184 Fall 2018 775.00
100041 AP HOMESCHOOL ERS IN@10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100734 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 120618 Fall 2018 900.00
100041 AP HOMESCHOOL ERS IN@10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101575 05/07/2019 04/17/2019 041719 Winter 2019 475.00
Vendor Total: 2,150.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-259-0000-0000-000-0000-57210000 A 00100110 09/11/2018 08/24/2018 59928353 AppleiPads 3,319.17
100043 APPLE INC 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-56420000 A 00100110 09/11/2018 08/24/2018 59928353 MES iPads 68,489.39
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00100302 10/04/2018 09/12/2018 6755561817 Ipad Repair P1900065 49.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00100373 10/19/2018 08/21/2018 6751916645 Dollar amount for software or P1900051 1,000.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00101005 02/01/2019 10/22/2018 6765473620 Ipad Repair P1900107 49.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00101005 02/01/2019 10/22/2018 6765473620 Ipad Repair P1900107 0.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00101119 03/14/2019 02/11/2019 AA02506479 Apple Repair P1900161 49.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00101119 03/14/2019 02/11/2019 AA02535508 Ipad repair P1900160 49.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00101779 06/27/2019 02/11/2019 AA02506480 Ipad Repair P1900160 49.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00101779 06/27/2019 02/11/2019 AA02506481 Ipad repair P1900160 49.00
Vendor Total: 73,102.56
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100436 11/01/2018 10/19/2018 1003 Advertisements 2,895.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100466 11/09/2018 11/02/2018 1010 Mailing 2,915.00
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400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100466 11/09/2018 11/02/2018 1011 Advertisement 2,950.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100466 11/09/2018 11/02/2018 1012 Advertising 2,565.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100496 11/14/2018 11/08/2018 1013 Advertising 998.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00100876 01/11/2019 12/17/2018 1018 Ad Maagment 2,000.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101006 02/01/2019 01/17/2019 1020 Advertisement 2,000.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101120 03/14/2019 02/18/2019 1023 AdManagement 2,225.00
Vendor Total: 18,548.00
400095 ARMSTRONG, TRICIA  110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100044 08/17/2018 08/16/2018 000004 ESY Services 809.00
Vendor Total: 809.00
100046 ARTECH PRINTING INC  110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00100248 09/26/2018 09/17/2018 73279 Business Cards 57.00
100046 ARTECH PRINTING INC  110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00100625 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 73440 Business Cards 171.00
100046 ARTECH PRINTING INC  110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00101391 04/10/2019 03/29/2019 73720 Business Cards 57.00
Vendor Total: 285.00
400142 ASSOCIATION OF 110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-57410000 A 00100174 09/25/2018 07/13/2018 323581 AlA Membership 734.00
Vendor Total: 734.00
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100045 08/17/2018 07/16/2018 248399780107-18 WMSAt&T 1,062.37
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100045 08/17/2018 07/16/2018 248543584407-18 MES At&t 151.30
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00100045 08/17/2018 07/16/2018 248543664507-18 Prep At&t 240.88
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100045 08/17/2018 07/16/2018 248548180107-18 MHSAt&T 816.56
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100045 08/17/2018 07/16/2018 8172018 At&t uverse 110.41
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100046 08/17/2018 07/19/2018 248399470007-18 Board Office Fax 235.76
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100111 09/11/2018 08/22/2018 248543584408 MES Phone 1,165.07
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00100112 09/11/2018 08/22/2018 248543664508 Prep Phone 1,944.40
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100113 09/11/2018 08/19/2018 248399780108 WMS Phone 4,200.50
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100114 09/11/2018 08/16/2018 248548180108 MHS Phone 3,883.77
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100115 09/11/2018 08/15/2018 9052018 At&t Uverse 145.81
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100116 09/11/2018 08/04/2018 248542148508 MHS Phone 599.06
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100117 09/11/2018 08/04/2018 248542341508 Keys Phone 1,756.99
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100118 09/11/2018 08/01/2018 248R01664408 Phone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100119 09/11/2018 08/01/2018 248R21016608 Phone 833.06
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100175 09/25/2018 09/01/2018 248R01664409 Telephone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100249 09/26/2018 09/01/2018 248R21016609 AT&T 879.76
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100250 09/26/2018 09/04/2018 248542341509 MHS 1,036.91
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100251 09/26/2018 09/04/2018 248542148509 MES 360.09
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100303 10/04/2018 09/19/2018 248399780109 Board Office 1,965.20
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100304 10/04/2018 09/19/2018 248399470009 Board Office - Fax 19.07
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100304 10/04/2018 09/19/2018 248399470009 Board Office - Fax 133.40
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100305 10/04/2018 09/16/2018 248548180109 MHS 666.64
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100306 10/04/2018 09/22/2018 248543584409 MES 528.40
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00100307 10/04/2018 09/22/2018 248543664509 Mad Prep 881.82
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100308 10/04/2018 09/15/2018 137019295918  Telephone 95.23
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100354 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 248R21016610 Phone Service 1,047.33
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100355 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 248R01664410 MHS Phone & Internet 4,561.84
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100374 10/19/2018 10/04/2018 248542148510 WMS 345.49
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100375 10/19/2018 10/04/2018 248542341510 KEYS 1,014.58
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100418 10/26/2018 10/16/2018 248548180110 Telephone 2,166.62
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00100452 11/02/2018 10/22/2018 248543664510 Phone 875.98
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100453 11/02/2018 10/22/2018 248543584410 Phone 529.52
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100454 11/02/2018 10/19/2018 248399470010 Fax Line 224.58
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100467 11/09/2018 10/19/2018 248399780110 Board Office 1,959.24
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100497 11/14/2018 11/01/2018 248R01664411  WMS 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100535 11/20/2018 11/04/2018 248542341511 Keys 987.57
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100536 11/20/2018 11/04/2018 248542148511 WMS 345.62
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100537 11/20/2018 11/01/2018 248R21016611 MHS 1,462.93
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100626 11/30/2018 11/16/2018 248548180111 MHS 809.18
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100696 12/05/2018 11/22/2018 248543584411 MES 529.13
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00100697 12/05/2018 11/22/2018 248543664511 Mad Prep 873.33
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100698 12/05/2018 11/19/2018 248399180111 Board Office 1,951.54
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100735 12/14/2018 12/01/2018 248T21016612-18 Phone 902.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100736 12/14/2018 12/01/2018 248R01664412-18 Telephone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100819 12/21/2018 12/04/2018 248542341512 Keys 999.09
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100820 12/21/2018 12/04/2018 248542148512 Phone 345.62
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00100877 01/11/2019 12/22/2018 248543584412 Phone 529.29
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00100878 01/11/2019 12/22/2018 248546364512 Phone 883.04
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100879 01/11/2019 12/15/2018 12152018 Internet 5.93
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100880 01/11/2019 12/19/2018 248399780112 Phone 1,954.85
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100881 01/11/2019 12/19/2018 24839947002 Fax Line 57.47
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100882 01/11/2019 12/16/2018 248548180112 Phone 1,473.92
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100883 01/11/2019 01/01/2019 248R01664401 PRI Lines 4,342.03
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100911 01/17/2019 01/01/2019 248R21016601 Telephone 1,277.44
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100912 01/17/2019 01/04/2019 248542341501 Telephone 1,002.41
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100913 01/17/2019 01/04/2019 248542148501 Telephone 350.50
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101007 02/01/2019 01/16/2019 248548180101 Phone 1,542.65
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101024 02/15/2019 01/15/2019 ATT1152019 Internet 61.23
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101025 02/15/2019 01/22/2019 248543664501 Phone 874.48
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101026 02/15/2019 01/22/2019 248543584401 Phone 523.40
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101027 02/15/2019 01/19/2019 248399780101 Phone 1,996.58
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101028 02/15/2019 01/19/2019 248399470001 Board Fax 91.99
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101029 02/15/2019 02/04/2019 248542148502 Phone 350.54
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101030 02/15/2019 02/01/2019 248R01664402 Phone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101031 02/15/2019 02/01/2019 248R21016602 Phone 762.28
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101072 02/25/2019 02/04/2019 248542341502 Keys Phone 1,007.59
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101121 03/14/2019 02/19/2019 248399470002 Phone Line 92.89
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101122 03/14/2019 02/22/2019 248543584402/19 MES 668.07
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101123 03/14/2019 02/22/2019 248543664502/19 Mad. Prep. 0.00
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101123 03/14/2019 02/22/2019 248543664502/19 Mad. Prep 1,093.47
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101189 03/15/2019 02/19/2019 248399780102/19 Admin. 4,430.34
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101190 03/15/2019 02/16/2019 248548180102/19 MHS 1,779.77
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101191 03/15/2019 02/15/2019 137019295-3/19  Internet 122.46
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101192 03/15/2019 03/01/2019 248R21016603 Phone 1,248.61
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101193 03/15/2019 03/01/2019 248R01664403 Phone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101232 03/18/2019 03/04/2019 248542148503/19 WMS 440.13
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101233 03/18/2019 03/04/2019 248542341503/19 Keys 1,271.29
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101246 03/27/2019 03/19/2019 248399780103 Phone Bill 258.80
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101247 03/27/2019 03/16/2019 248548180103 Phone 1,741.24
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101248 03/27/2019 03/19/2019 248399470003 Fax Line 126.21
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101249 03/27/2019 03/27/2019 APRILATT Internet 122.46
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101392 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 248543664503 Mad. Prep 1,004.10
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101393 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 24854384403 MES 607.94
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101516 04/17/2019 04/01/2019 248R01664404 MHS 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101517 04/17/2019 04/04/2019 248542341504 Keys 1,135.35
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101518 04/17/2019 04/04/2019 248542148504 WMS 394.61
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101519 04/17/2019 04/01/2019 248R21-016604 WMS 659.92
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101547 04/26/2019 04/16/2019 248548180104 Phone 1,700.54
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101665 05/23/2019 04/22/2019 248543584404 Phone Services- MES 608.34
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101666 05/23/2019 04/22/2019 248543664504 Phone Services - PRep 1,003.25
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101667 05/23/2019 04/19/2019 248399780104 Phone Services 2,249.22
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101668 05/23/2019 04/19/2019 24839970004 Fax 90.54
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101701 05/29/2019 05/01/2019 248R01664405 Phone Services 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101702 05/29/2019 05/04/2019 248542148505 Phone Services 395.75
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101703 05/29/2019 05/04/2019 248542341505 Keys - Phone 1,142.43
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101704 05/29/2019 05/01/2019 248R21016605 Phone 1,309.23
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101705 05/29/2019 05/19/2019 248399780105 Phone 2,316.32
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101706 05/29/2019 05/16/2019 248548180105 Phone 1,701.97
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101707 05/29/2019 05/19/2019 248399470005 Fax 183.24
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101780 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 248R21016606 WMS Phone 1,158.73
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101781 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 248R01664406 MHS 4,450.58
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101782 06/27/2019 05/22/2019 248543584405 MES 623.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101783 06/27/2019 05/22/2019 248543664505 Prep 1,031.38
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101784 06/27/2019 06/04/2019 248542148506 WMS 395.73
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101785 06/27/2019 06/04/2019 248542341506 Keys 1,139.11

Vendor Total: 138,165.19
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000016 11/09/2018 08/27/2018 2804023919 Lunch 421.61
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000016 11/09/2018 10/01/2018 2804027420 Bread-Lunch 511.74
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000026 11/15/2018 10/22/2018 2804029519 Bread-Lunch 121.40
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000031 11/20/2018 11/05/2018 2804030918 Bread Lunch 279.30
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000036 12/05/2018 11/12/2018 2804031620 Lunch Bread 159.48
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000053 12/26/2018 11/26/2018 2804033019 Bread Lunch 442.41
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000066 01/29/2019 01/07/2019 2804100718 Lunch 241.39
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000077 02/08/2019 12/10/2018 2804034422 Lunch Bread 182.45
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000082 02/27/2019 01/14/2019 2804101419 Bread Lunch 498.34
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000101 03/19/2019 12/17/2018 2804035120 Bread-Lunch 468.26
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000107 04/24/2019 03/04/2019 2804106322 Lunch 230.36
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000107 04/24/2019 03/04/2019 284106320 Lunch Bread 305.98
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000157 06/21/2019 04/01/2019 2804109120 Bread-Lunch 272.20
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000157 06/21/2019 04/15/2019 2804110530 Lunch Bread 569.07
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100120 09/11/2018 08/06/2018 2804021818 Lunch-Bread 44.88
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100120 09/11/2018 08/13/2018 2804022519 Lunch Bread 280.78
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100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100176 09/25/2018 09/04/2018 2804024726 Lunch Bread 265.06
Vendor Total: 5,294.71
100052 AVENTRIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 E 00000102 03/19/2019 03/05/2019 6070121 ELECTRODE PADSPEDIATRIC- P1900147 0.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 E 00000102 03/19/2019 03/05/2019 6070121 15X15X7 AED CABINET P1900147 0.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 E 00000102 03/19/2019 03/05/2019 6070121 3-D AED WALL SIGN P1900147 0.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 E 00000102 03/19/2019 03/05/2019 6070121 AED POSTER 18X24 P1900147 0.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 E 00000102 03/19/2019 03/05/2019 6070121 6X3.5 AED DECAL P1900147 0.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 E 00000102 03/19/2019 03/05/2019 6070121 G3 Plus AED English - PKG P1900147 1,445.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00100121 09/11/2018 08/08/2018 6068440 Equipment Repair/Maintenance 504.00
Vendor Total: 1,949.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100000 07/10/2018 07/06/2018 18070300002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100000 07/10/2018 07/06/2018 18070300002 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100008 07/20/2018 07/20/2018 18071800002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100008 07/20/2018 07/20/2018 18071800002 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100029 08/07/2018 08/03/2018 18080100002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100029 08/07/2018 08/03/2018 18080100002 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100084 08/21/2018 08/17/2018 18081500002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100084 08/21/2018 08/17/2018 18081500002 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100090 08/30/2018 08/31/2018 18082900002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100090 08/30/2018 08/31/2018 18082900002 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100147 09/13/2018 09/14/2018 18091100002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100147 09/13/2018 09/14/2018 18091100002 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100293 09/26/2018 09/28/2018 18092600002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100293 09/26/2018 09/28/2018 18092600002 EQ457 677.41
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100293 09/26/2018 09/28/2018 18092600002 EQ457 42.59
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100347 10/10/2018 10/12/2018 18100900002 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100347 10/10/2018 10/12/2018 18100900002 EQ457 675.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100347 10/10/2018 10/12/2018 18100900002 EQ457 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100419 10/26/2018 10/26/2018 18102300004 EQ457 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100419 10/26/2018 10/26/2018 18102300004 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100419 10/26/2018 10/26/2018 18102300004 EQ457 675.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100468 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 18110700003 457C 1,163.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100468 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 18110700003 EQ457 375.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100468 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 18110700003 EQ457 45.00
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100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100538 11/20/2018 11/23/2018 18112000003 457C 1,263.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100538 11/20/2018 11/23/2018 18112000003 EQ457 705.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100538 11/20/2018 11/23/2018 18112000003 EQ457 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100723 12/10/2018 12/07/2018 18120400004 457C 1,263.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100723 12/10/2018 12/07/2018 18120400004 EQ457 705.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100723 12/10/2018 12/07/2018 18120400004 EQ457 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100811 12/21/2018 12/21/2018 18121700004 457C 1,263.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100811 12/21/2018 12/21/2018 18121700004 EQ457 704.99
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100811 12/21/2018 12/21/2018 18121700004 EQ457 45.01
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100870 01/10/2019 01/04/2019 18122000003 457C 1,263.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100870 01/10/2019 01/04/2019 18122000003 EQ457 705.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100870 01/10/2019 01/04/2019 18122000003 EQ457 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100914 01/17/2019 01/18/2019 19011500005 457C 1,263.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100914 01/17/2019 01/18/2019 19011500005 EQ457 705.01
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00100914 01/17/2019 01/18/2019 19011500005 EQ457 44.99
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101008 02/01/2019 02/01/2019 19012900003 457C 1,278.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101008 02/01/2019 02/01/2019 19012900003 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101008 02/01/2019 02/01/2019 19012900003 457C 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101032 02/15/2019 02/15/2019 19021300004 457C 1,278.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101032 02/15/2019 02/15/2019 19021300004 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101032 02/15/2019 02/15/2019 19021300004 457C 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101107 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600003 457C 1,278.10
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101107 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600003 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101107 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600003 457C 44.97
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101124 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200004 457C 1,278.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101124 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200004 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101124 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200004 457C 45.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101250 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600003 457C 1,299.59
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101250 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600003 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101250 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600003 457C 23.48
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101504 04/15/2019 04/12/2019 19040900003 457C 1,323.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101504 04/15/2019 04/12/2019 19040900003 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101548 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 19042400004 457C 1,423.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101548 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 19042400004 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101635 05/13/2019 05/10/2019 19050700003 457C 1,423.07
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100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101635 05/13/2019 05/10/2019 19050700003 EQ457 690.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101669 05/23/2019 05/24/2019 19052100003 457C 1,423.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101669 05/23/2019 05/24/2019 19052100003 EQ457 740.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101748 06/11/2019 06/07/2019 19060400003 457C 1,423.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101748 06/11/2019 06/07/2019 19060400003 EQ457 740.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101765 06/18/2019 06/21/2019 19061700003 457C 1,423.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101765 06/18/2019 06/21/2019 19061700003 EQ457 740.00
Vendor Total: 51,389.82
400197 B&B GREASE TRAP AND 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00100469 11/09/2018 10/18/2018 336201 MHS Grease Trap Cleaned 210.00
Vendor Total: 210.00
400168 BACKLUND, ROBERT  610-000-0000-0000-008-0008-24710000 A 00100177 09/25/2018 09/20/2018 092018 L aptop Reimbursement 200.00
Vendor Total: 200.00
100055 BALE COMPANY 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00101194 03/15/2019 03/12/2019 26524-1 MSBOA Instrumentalist plaque 61.95
400388 BALE COMPANY 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00101125 03/14/2019 03/08/2019 2019 Supplies-Band 63.00
Vendor Total: 124.95
400108 BALLROOM SENSATION 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100737 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 1206181 Fall 2018 600.00
400108 BALLROOM SENSATION 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100737 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 1206181 Fall 2018 600.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
100058 BATTERIESPLUS 377  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100178 09/25/2018 07/26/2018 655P4011526 CUSTODIAL sUPPLIES 548.80
100058 BATTERIESPLUS 377  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100884 01/11/2019 12/21/2018 655P9637882 Custodials supplies 37.90
100058 BATTERIESPLUS 377  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101073 02/25/2019 01/22/2019 655-P10736176  Floor Scrubber Baterries 467.80
Vendor Total: 1,054.50
400451 BELL FORK LIFT INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00101786 06/27/2019 05/23/2019 WO-196176 Lift Repair 2,496.70
Vendor Total: 2,496.70
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100037 08/09/2018 08/06/2018 892018 Roof repair 3,800.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100091 08/30/2018 08/30/2018 8302018 Roof Repair 6,000.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100252 09/26/2018 09/25/2018 9252018 Roof Repairs 3,775.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100309 10/04/2018 10/04/2018 1042018 Roof Repairs 7,500.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100376 10/19/2018 10/10/2018 10102018 MHS Roof Repairs 2,420.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100738 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1252018 Change order - roof 950.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100738 12/14/2018 12/07/2018 1272018 Edison Roof 1,865.00
400063 BENKE, JOE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100809 12/17/2018 12/05/2018 12/5/2018 Roof repair P1900135 12,500.00
Vendor Total: 38,810.00
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-58210000 A 00100253 09/26/2018 09/14/2018 SH1826 Reimburse for Tuition 52,000.00
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100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-58210000 A 00101074 02/25/2019 02/05/2019 CASA CASA Tuition Fee 9,854.00
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-58210000 A 00101787 06/27/2019 06/07/2019 672019 Tuition Payments 35.00

Vendor Total: 61,889.00
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 07/03/2018 959003 Milk Breakfast 227.59
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 07/03/2018 959003 Lunch- Milk 227.60
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 07/25/2018 959823 Breakfast Milk 1,080.31
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 07/25/2018 959823 Lunch Milk 1,080.31
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 08/22/2018 960990 Breakfast Milk 1,564.79
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 08/22/2018 960990 Lunch Milk 1,564.73
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 08/13/2018 960584 Breakfast Milk 945.78
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100254 09/26/2018 08/13/2018 960584 Lunch Milk 945.76
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100437 11/01/2018 09/06/2018 962058 Lunch 2,718.42
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100437 11/01/2018 09/26/2018 965043 Breakfast Milk 2,342.56
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100437 11/01/2018 09/26/2018 965043 Lunch Milk 2,342.50
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100437 11/01/2018 09/06/2018 962058 Breakfast 2,718.51
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100498 11/14/2018 10/02/2018 966010 Breakfast-Milk 1,071.54
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100498 11/14/2018 10/02/2018 966010 Lunch-Milk 1,034.98
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100699 12/05/2018 10/30/2018 970746 Breakfast-Milk 2,110.60
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100699 12/05/2018 10/30/2018 970746 Lunch Milk 2,126.64
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100821 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 973839 Breakfast Milk 2,731.41
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100821 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 973839 Lunch Milk 2,789.16
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100915 01/17/2019 12/11/2018 976939 Breakfast Milk 1,762.51
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100915 01/17/2019 12/11/2018 976939 Lunch Milk 1,750.70
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100960 01/28/2019 01/04/2019 978797 Lunch 1,539.15
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00100960 01/28/2019 01/04/2019 978797 Breakfast 1,539.14
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101075 02/25/2019 01/14/2019 980920 Milk-Breakfast 1,743.74
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101075 02/25/2019 01/14/2019 980920 Milk-Lunch 1,771.87
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101126 03/14/2019 02/05/2019 983417 Milk-Breakfast 1,813.51
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101126 03/14/2019 02/05/2019 983417 Milk-Lunch 1,783.06
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101394 04/10/2019 02/25/2019 986138 Breakfast Milk 2,229.28
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101394 04/10/2019 02/25/2019 986138 Lunch Milk 2,302.23
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101394 04/10/2019 03/11/2019 988352 Breakfast Milk 2,032.38
100064 BERKSHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101394 04/10/2019 03/11/2019 988352 Lunch Milk 2,032.42
100064 BERKSHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101576 05/07/2019 03/25/2019 990684 Breakfast Milk 2,031.84
User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 13 Vers. 2 Current Time:  15:02:19

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2019' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2018'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2018 TO 6/30/2019

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101576 05/07/2019 03/25/2019 990684 Lunch Milk 2,024.88
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101708 05/29/2019 04/16/2019 993611 Breakfast Milk 2,707.60
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101708 05/29/2019 04/16/2019 993611 Lunch Milk 2,723.34
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00101788 06/27/2019 05/06/2019 996569 Breakfast Milk 5,039.34
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101788 06/27/2019 05/06/2019 996569 Lunch Milk 5,040.23
Vendor Total: 71,490.41
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100539 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 10252018 Goldfish Macomb Fall 2018 3,528.00
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100539 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 10252018 Goldfish Macomb Fall 2018 882.00
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100539 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141816 Fall 2018 2,079.87
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100739 12/14/2018 12/11/2018 1211181 Fall 2018 541.68
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101577 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 31319 Winter 2019 5,586.00
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101577 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 31319 Winter 2019 882.00
100066 BHB INVESTMENT 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101578 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 041119 Winter 2019 3,136.96
Vendor Total: 16,636.51
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100179 09/25/2018 09/19/2018 6286 6297 6297 8/22/2018 117.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100179 09/25/2018 09/19/2018 6286 6297 6286 8/13/2018 9.00
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-3400-005-0340-55990000 A 00100179 09/25/2018 09/19/2018 6286 6297 6286 8/13/2018 450.00
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100255 09/26/2018 09/18/2018 6308 6326 Board Office 9.00
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00100255 09/26/2018 09/18/2018 6308 6326 Mad Prep. 14.10
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100822 12/21/2018 12/14/2018 6378 Key Blanks 35.45
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100885 01/11/2019 01/09/2019 6399 Spare Keys 18.00
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101234 03/18/2019 03/04/2019 6434,28,24 Board Office O materials & sup 191.30
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101234 03/18/2019 03/04/2019 6434,28,24 Board Office 22.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00101234 03/18/2019 03/04/2019 6434,28,24 MES 41.40
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101234 03/18/2019 03/12/2019 6448 MHS materials & supplies 719.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101395 04/10/2019 03/15/2019 6455 MHS - MAterials & Supplies 262.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101670 05/23/2019 03/25/2019 6457 MHS Custodial 22.50
Vendor Total: 1,912.75
400318 BIG TEAMS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00100740 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 31957 Dues & Fees 990.00
Vendor Total: 990.00
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100180 09/25/2018 07/09/2018 359164 359163 1/0 Supplies 55.98
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100180 09/25/2018 07/09/2018 359164 359163 1/0 Supplies 64.73
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100455 11/02/2018 10/31/2018 364267 Snowblower 52.63
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100499 11/14/2018 11/07/2018 364517 364518  Shop Maintenance 192.27
User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 14 Vers. 2 Current Time:  15:02:19

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2019' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2018'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2018 TO 6/30/2019

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101033 02/15/2019 12/21/2018 365841 Truck Supplies 97.79
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101127 03/14/2019 02/19/2019 367751 repairs parts needed P1900170 203.40
Vendor Total: 666.80
100071 BIRMINGHAM 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101396 04/10/2019 12/04/2018 1011 Fall 2018 300.00
100071 BIRMINGHAM 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101396 04/10/2019 12/04/2018 1011 Fall 2018 300.00
100071 BIRMINGHAM 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101396 04/10/2019 12/04/2018 1011 Fall 2018 300.00
100071 BIRMINGHAM 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101579 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 1012 Winter 2019 300.00
100071 BIRMINGHAM 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101579 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 1012 Winter 2019 300.00
100071 BIRMINGHAM 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101579 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 1012 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 1,800.00
100074 BLUELINE IRRIGATION 110-261-0000-0000-025-0054-54110000 A 00100181 09/25/2018 07/01/2018 1429 Repiar Football sprinklers 57.50
100074 BLUELINE IRRIGATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100700 12/05/2018 11/29/2018 4041 Winterize MES & MHS 300.00
Vendor Total: 357.50
100518 BOEHMS, RICHARD 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00100916 01/17/2019 01/10/2019 2019004 Board Meeting 175.00
100518 BOEHMS, RICHARD 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00101076 02/25/2019 02/08/2019 20190104 Board Video Services 175.00
100518 BOEHMS, RICHARD 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00101195 03/15/2019 02/11/2019 2019032 Video Record of Board meeting 175.00
Vendor Total: 525.00
400096 BOLITHO, MACHELLE  110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100047 08/17/2018 08/16/2018 000003 ESY Services 623.07
Vendor Total: 623.07
100370 BONO, MATTHEW 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000137 05/28/2019 03/22/2019 MBSPRING2019- Winter 2019 3,000.00
100370 BONO, MATTHEW 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000137 05/28/2019 03/22/2019 MBSPRING2019- Winter 2019 900.00
100370 BONO, MATTHEW 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100540 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 MBFALL2018-SO Fall 2018 3,000.00
100370 BONO, MATTHEW 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100540 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 MBFALL2018-SO Fall 2018 900.00
Vendor Total: 7,800.00
100671 BOSSENBERGER, 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100742 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 1127182 Fall 2018 300.00
100671 BOSSENBERGER, 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100742 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 1127182 Fall 2018 300.00
100671 BOSSENBERGER, 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101580 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 0411194 Winter 2019 300.00
100671 BOSSENBERGER, 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101580 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 0411194 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
100077 BOUNCE HOUSE INC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100541 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141822 Fall 2018 1,290.67
100077 BOUNCE HOUSE INC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100541 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141822 Fall 2018 564.00
100077 BOUNCE HOUSE INC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100541 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141822 Fall 2018 312.00
100077 BOUNCE HOUSE INC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101397 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 0321199 Winter 2019 1,276.00
100077 BOUNCE HOUSE INC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101397 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 0321199 Winter 2019 564.00
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100077 BOUNCE HOUSE INC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101397 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 0321199 Winter 2019 156.00
Vendor Total: 4,162.67
400206 BOWLIN, ELLEN 610-000-0000-0000-008-0008-24710000 A 00100627 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1119187 L aptop Reimbursement 600.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
400101 BOWMASTER, BRENT A. 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100743 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1204182 Fall 2018 900.00
400101 BOWMASTER, BRENT A. 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100743 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1204182 Fall 2018 300.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400446 BOYD, SARAH 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101476 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 0321196 Winter 2019 900.00
Vendor Total: 900.00
400055 BRADLEY, LISA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101399 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 0321198 Winter 2019 600.00
400055 BRADLEY, LISA 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101399 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 0321198 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400178 BRADLEY, LISA MARIE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100961 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 1 Fall 2018 600.00
400178 BRADLEY, LISA MARIE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100961 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 1 Fall 2018 600.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400316 BRICK IT UP 610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00100962 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 000028 Brick It Up in-house visit 292.50
Vendor Total: 292.50
400264 BRIGHT LORITOSLLC  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100628 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1115185 Fall 2018 300.00
400264 BRIGHT LORITOSLLC  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100628 11/30/2018 11/20/2018 991 Fall 2018 600.00
400264 BRIGHT LORITOSLLC  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101581 05/07/2019 04/18/2019 0418192 Winter 2019 2,400.00
Vendor Total: 3,300.00
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 E 00000067 01/29/2019 01/02/2019 903835790 boys basketball equipment 1,935.87
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4326-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000078 02/08/2019 12/05/2018 903821922 Due to Agency Fund Activities 608.44
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4326-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000078 02/08/2019 12/05/2018 903821923 Due to Agency Fund Activities 187.62
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4330-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000078 02/08/2019 10/04/2018 903252345 Due to Agency Fund Activities 4,346.35
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4330-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000078 02/08/2019 10/25/2018 903445432 Due to Agency Fund Activities 3,402.00
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4326-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000078 02/08/2019 11/12/2018 903600950 Due to Agency Fund Activities 60.00
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4326-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000078 02/08/2019 11/13/2018 903611613 Due to Agency Fund Activities 2,296.21
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4446-0000-007-0025-24310000 E 00000103 03/19/2019 02/18/2019 904488467 MHS Baseball 444,05
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 E 00000138 05/28/2019 03/11/2019 904665630 Misc Supplies & Materials 244.55
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100148 09/13/2018 08/24/2018 902849220 Misc Supplies & Materials 1,299.55
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4330-0000-007-0025-24310000 A 00100148 09/13/2018 08/30/2018 902899303 Due to Agency Fund Activities 88.06
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100182 09/25/2018 07/16/2018 902429738 Misc Supplies & Materials 5,238.88
100083 BSN SPORTS 610-000-4330-0000-007-0025-24310000 A 00100182 09/25/2018 07/17/2018 902429738-1 Due to Agency Fund Activities 5,000.00
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Vendor Total: 25,151.58
100358 BUCCO, MARIA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100542 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 181 Fall 2018 300.00
100358 BUCCO, MARIA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101582 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 0216 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
400256 BUILDING YOUR TEMPLH10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100629 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 11141812 Fall 2018 600.00
400256 BUILDING YOUR TEM PLH10-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100629 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 11141812 Fall 2018 900.00
400256 BUILDING YOUR TEM PLH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100629 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 11141812 Fall 2018 900.00
400256 BUILDING YOUR TEMPLH10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101400 04/10/2019 03/25/2019 0325192 Winter 2019 600.00
400256 BUILDING YOUR TEM PLH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101400 04/10/2019 03/25/2019 0325192 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 3,600.00
400192 BULLZ BOXING CLUB  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101401 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 0327192 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100048 08/17/2018 07/25/2018 MHS72518 Misc Supplies & Materials 1,481.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00100122 09/11/2018 07/26/2018 1101995 Supplies and Materials 512.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 610-000-4330-0000-007-0025-24310000 A 00100122 09/11/2018 07/16/2018 902429738 Due to Agency Fund Activities 5,000.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100122 09/11/2018 07/16/2018 902429738-2 Misc Supplies & Materials 5,238.88
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100122 09/11/2018 08/15/2018 MHS81518 Misc Supplies & Materia 200.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100122 09/11/2018 08/17/2018 MHS81718 Misc Supplies & Materia 4,280.07
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100149 09/13/2018 08/23/2018 111355 Misc Supplies & Materials 391.86
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100183 09/25/2018 09/13/2018 3601 Misc Supplies & Materials 104.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100377 10/19/2018 10/04/2018 MH10418 Equipment 515.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 610-000-4396-0000-007-0025-24310000 A 00100420 10/26/2018 09/28/2018 111618 Due to Agency Fund Activities 221.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 12/23/2018 111491 Misc Supplies & Materials 55.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 09/11/2018 111530 Misc Supplies & Materials 16.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 10/15/2018 111650 Misc Supplies & Materials 112.50
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 10/26/2018 111723 Misc Supplies & Materials 37.50
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 11/27/2018 111768 Misc Supplies & Materials 55.50
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 11/16/2018 MHS111618 Misc Supplies & Materials 100.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100744 12/14/2018 09/28/2018 MHS92818 Misc Supplies & Materials 460.11
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00100917 01/17/2019 01/01/2019 WMS92218 Helmet reconditioning 1,741.60
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00101128 03/14/2019 03/11/2019 123206 Misc Supplies & Materials 495.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00101402 04/10/2019 03/18/2019 MH31819 Misc Supplies & Materials 173.04
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00101583 05/07/2019 04/10/2019 109078 Misc Supplies & Materials 464.00
Vendor Total: 21,654.06
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100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101709 05/29/2019 05/15/2019 0732094-IN Newspaper Ad 979.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101709 05/29/2019 05/22/2019 0732507-IN Advertisement 829.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101789 06/27/2019 05/29/2019 0732997-IN Ad 367.80
Vendor Total: 2,176.00
100285 CALHOUN, JEFFREY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100009 07/20/2018 07/20/2018 7202018 Carpet Install - Deposit 3,500.00
100285 CALHOUN, JEFFREY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00100038 08/09/2018 07/15/2018 538 Carpet Install 2,600.00
Vendor Total: 6,100.00
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000003 09/24/2018 08/08/2018 365959 Keto Vie Milk Lunch 135.56
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000017 11/09/2018 09/27/2018 370441 ME Lunch 135.56
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000093 03/18/2019 11/29/2018 375876 Lunch 271.12
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100123 09/11/2018 05/10/2018 358389 Keto Vie Milk Lunch 135.56
Vendor Total: 677.80
100098 CAMPBELL-CORMIER, 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101077 02/25/2019 02/08/2019 2018191 Fall 2018 600.00
100098 CAMPBELL-CORMIER, 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101077 02/25/2019 02/08/2019 2018191 Fall 2018 600.00
100098 CAMPBELL-CORMIER, 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101403 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 201891 Winter 2019 600.00
100098 CAMPBELL-CORMIER, 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101403 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 201891 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 2,400.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100184 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 JULY AUG 2018 Invoice 447492 646.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100184 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 JULY AUG 2018 Invoice 448072 476.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100184 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 JULY AUG 2018 Invoice 448650 1,190.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100184 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 JULY AUG 2018 Invoice 449810 1,044.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100184 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 JULY AUG 2018 Invoice 450388 1,588.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100310 10/04/2018 09/09/2018 23621 452277 RN services 350.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100310 10/04/2018 09/09/2018 23621 452277 SLP Services 748.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 09/16/2018 23621452928 RN Services 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 09/16/2018 23621452928 SLP Services 748.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 09/23/2018 23621453429 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 09/23/2018 23621453429 SLP Services 646.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 08/26/2018 450969 451613 RN 537.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 08/26/2018 450969 451613 RN 650.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 08/26/2018 450969 451613  SLP 1,088.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100378 10/19/2018 08/26/2018 450969 451613  SLP 918.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00100470 11/09/2018 09/30/2018 23621 454318 RN 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100470 11/09/2018 09/30/2018 23621 454318 SLP 1,224.00
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100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100470 11/09/2018 10/07/2018 23621-455002 RN 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100470 11/09/2018 10/07/2018 23621-455002 SLP 1,428.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100500 11/14/2018 10/14/2018 23621 455684 RN 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100500 11/14/2018 10/14/2018 23621 455684 SLP 1,632.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100500 11/14/2018 10/21/2018 23621 456350 RN 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100500 11/14/2018 10/21/2018 23621 456350 SLP 1,632.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100543 11/20/2018 11/04/2018 23621 457730 RN 350.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100543 11/20/2018 11/11/2018 23621 458400 RN 637.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100543 11/20/2018 11/11/2018 23621 458400 SLP 1,258.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00100701 12/05/2018 11/18/2018 23621 459085 RN 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100701 12/05/2018 11/18/2018 23621 459085 SLP 1,496.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100823 12/21/2018 11/30/2018 23621460406 RN 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100823 12/21/2018 11/30/2018 23621460406 Speech 1,802.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100823 12/21/2018 12/09/2018 23621461095 RN 750.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100823 12/21/2018 12/09/2018 23621461095 Speech 1,292.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100886 01/11/2019 12/16/2018 23621461766 RN 1,062.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100886 01/11/2019 12/16/2018 23621461766 Speech 1,292.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100886 01/11/2019 12/23/2018 23621462414 RN 875.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100886 01/11/2019 12/23/2018 23621462414 Speech 1,394.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00100918 01/17/2019 10/28/2018 23621-456845 RN 450.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100918 01/17/2019 10/28/2018 23621-456845 SLP 340.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101034 02/15/2019 01/13/2019 23621463998 RN 975.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101034 02/15/2019 01/13/2019 23621463998 Speech 1,598.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101034 02/15/2019 01/20/2019 23621464667 RN 1,012.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101034 02/15/2019 01/20/2019 23621464667 Speech 1,496.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101034 02/15/2019 01/27/2019 23621465322 RN 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101129 03/14/2019 02/03/2019 23621-465999 RN 400.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101196 03/15/2019 02/17/2019 23621-467293 RN 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101196 03/15/2019 02/17/2019 23621-467293 SLP 1,530.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101196 03/15/2019 02/10/2019 23621-466653 RN 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101196 03/15/2019 02/10/2019 23621-466653 SLP 1,292.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101235 03/18/2019 03/09/2019 23621-468418 RN 800.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101235 03/18/2019 03/09/2019 23621-468418 SLP 1,496.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101404 04/10/2019 03/10/2019 23621-469209 RN 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101404 04/10/2019 03/17/2019 23621-469864 RN 662.50
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100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101404 04/10/2019 03/24/2019 23621-470508 RN 350.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101520 04/17/2019 03/31/2019 23621-471197 RN 375.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101671 05/23/2019 04/14/2019 23621-472430 RN Services 750.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101671 05/23/2019 04/21/2019 23621-473037 Nurse Services 750.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101671 05/23/2019 04/28/2019 23621-473679 RN Services 762.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101710 05/29/2019 05/05/2019 23621-474398 RN 600.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101710 05/29/2019 05/12/2019 23621-475100 RN 737.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101710 05/29/2019 05/19/2019 23621-475771 RN 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101790 06/27/2019 06/09/2019 23621-477764 RN 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101790 06/27/2019 05/26/2019 23621-476543 RN 762.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101790 06/27/2019 06/02/2019 23621-477159 RN 362.50
Vendor Total: 56,269.00
100051 CASIGLIA,AUTUMN R  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100963 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 0116195 Fall 2018 500.00
100051 CASIGLIA,AUTUMN R  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101405 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211922 Winter 2019 1,000.00
Vendor Total: 1,500.00
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100356 10/12/2018 09/07/2018 PCM6731 Motorola DTR410 digital two-wa P1900033 538.00
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100356 10/12/2018 09/25/2018 PJG6542 Tripp Lite Speed HDMI Cable Ac P1900074 62.83
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC  110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00100356 10/12/2018 09/28/2018 PKP2025 Canon image FORMULA P1900071 1,879.28
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00100379 10/19/2018 09/12/2018 PFB1026 Cisco Meraki Systems Manager P1900060 7,200.00
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC  110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00100544 11/20/2018 11/08/2017 PXG8732 Cannon image FORMULA P1900103 932.99
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC  110-225-0000-3400-005-0340-55110000 A 00101130 03/14/2019 02/01/2019 QXHO0831 Epson EL PL P42 replacement proj P1900162 596.00
Vendor Total: 11,209.10
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00100438 11/01/2018 08/08/2018 1780315 Al aCart 591.20
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00100745 12/14/2018 11/15/2018 1831393 Al aCart 221.70
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00100824 12/21/2018 12/06/2018 1841238 Al aCart 221.70
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00100964 01/28/2019 01/10/2019 1856467 Al aCart 73.90
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101131 03/14/2019 02/21/2019 1875247 Al aCart 268.27
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101711 05/29/2019 04/25/2019 1905364 Al aCart 306.60
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101791 06/27/2019 05/30/2019 1927204 Al aCart 191.62
Vendor Total: 1,874.99
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100185 09/25/2018 08/01/2018 32804000 lined writing paper P1900020 340.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00100185 09/25/2018 08/07/2018 P1900001 Pallet of copy paper supplying P1900001 1,098.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100185 09/25/2018 08/01/2018 32804000 white copier paper P1900020 2,203.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-55110000 A 00100256 09/26/2018 08/14/2018 32881201 Trans. Chg. 7.00
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100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-55110000 A 00100311 10/04/2018 08/14/2018 32881200 Copy paper 8.5x11 Boise BMP851  P1900021 1,098.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00100380 10/19/2018 10/01/2018 33635600 8.5x11 Boise Copy Paper P1900082 1,098.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00100471 11/09/2018 10/24/2018 338906 00 Pallet of copy paper P1900093 1,098.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100545 11/20/2018 11/13/2018 341420-00 catalog #20 white copier paper P1900100 2,196.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00101132 03/14/2019 02/28/2019 355141-00 8.5x11 Boise White P1900171 1,184.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00101132 03/14/2019 02/28/2019 355503-00 copy paper P1900189 1,184.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00101236 03/18/2019 03/11/2019 355988-00 Office Supplies P1900192 1,184.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00101712 05/29/2019 05/23/2019 365681-00 1 pallet of copy paper P1900230 1,184.00
Vendor Total: 13,874.00
400162 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  610-000-4337-0000-000-0000-24310000 A 00100092 08/30/2018 08/30/2018 8302018 KalyaMarshall 74010 500.00
Vendor Total: 500.00
100104 CENTURY RESOURCES 610-000-4325-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00101713 05/29/2019 05/23/2019 918558 HS/MS Band 1,845.25
Vendor Total: 1,845.25
100105 CH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00100124 09/11/2018 07/03/2018 402002861 Bus Leasing Buses 1-10 152,669.62
100105 CH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00100357 10/12/2018 09/21/2018 402003064 Bus Leasing #8 16,788.87
100105 CH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-58220000 A 00100357 10/12/2018 10/03/2018 B402003126 Annual Lease Fee 17,146.33
Vendor Total: 186,604.82
400273 CHAMBERLIN PONY 110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-55110000 A 00100825 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 3083 Petting zoo deposit.science nt 50.00
400273 CHAMBERLIN PONY 110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-54910000 A 00101644 05/14/2019 05/01/2019 512019 Science Night - Pony Rides 1,000.00
Vendor Total: 1,050.00
100107 CHARLES STEWART 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100746 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 1000008009 Fall 2018 1,708.21
100107 CHARLES STEWART 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101406 04/10/2019 03/20/2019 0320191 Winter 2019 474.84
Vendor Total: 2,183.05
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100001 07/10/2018 07/06/2018 7.6.2018 Garnishment 188.30
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100020 07/24/2018 07/20/2018 02018 Garnishment 188.30
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100030 08/07/2018 08/03/2018 AUG32018 ABDENOUR GARNISHMENT 188.30
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100049 08/17/2018 08/16/2018 000005 Garnishment 188.30
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100093 08/30/2018 08/30/2018 8302018 Garnishment 188.30
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100150 09/13/2018 09/13/2018 9132018 Garnishment 188.30
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100312 10/04/2018 09/28/2018 9282018 Garnishment 192.92
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100348 10/10/2018 10/12/2018 18100900006 GRN25 192.92
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100421 10/26/2018 10/26/2018 18102300008 GRN25 192.92
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100472 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 18110700007 GRN25 192.92
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100546 11/20/2018 11/23/2018 18112000006 GRN25 192.92
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400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100724 12/10/2018 12/07/2018 18120400007 GRN25 192.92
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100812 12/21/2018 12/21/2018 18121700007 GRN25 192.92
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100871 01/10/2019 01/04/2019 18122000006 GRN25 191.42
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00100919 01/17/2019 01/18/2019 19011500008 GRN25 191.47
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101009 02/01/2019 02/01/2019 19012900006 GRN25 191.39
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101035 02/15/2019 02/15/2019 19021300007 GRN25 190.36
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101108 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600006 GRN25 190.36
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101133 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200007 GRN25 190.36
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101251 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600006 GRN25 185.70
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101505 04/15/2019 04/12/2019 19040900006 GRN25 190.36
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101549 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 19042400006 GRN25 190.36
400004 CHERF AND GREENUP P @10-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00101636 05/13/2019 05/10/2019 19050700005 GRN25 178.36

Vendor Total: 4,370.38
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 09/25/2018 9252108 Fees- LOFDFD 30.70
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 09/25/2018 9252108 Fee - LOO6BO 59.87
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/01/2018 MHTO000626 Electrica Supplies- MES 280.04
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/01/2018 MHTO019874 Kitchen 46.86
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/02/2018 MHT020937 WMS - Electrica 185.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/02/2018 MHT020938 MHS - Electrical 231.25
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/02/2018 MHT020939 WMS - Electrica 64.75
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/02/2018 MHT020940 110 35.98
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/03/2018 MHT020952 MHS 618.15
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/05/2018 MHTO020977 MES 471.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/16/2018 MHT021160 110 59.70
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/25/2018 MHT021337 KEY 127.88
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/11/2018 MHT021361 MES 378.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/27/2018 MHTO021371 MHS 591.40
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/30/2018 MHT022031 Maintenance 145.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/01/2018 MHTO021476 MHS 534.25
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/02/2018 MHT021497 MHS 50.28
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/03/2018 MHT021519 KEYS 147.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/06/2018 MHTO021556 KEYS 20.06
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/07/2018 MHT021571 MHS 61.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/20/2018 MHT021810 110 7.48
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100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/21/2018 MHTO021828 MHS 43.82
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/21/2018 MHTO021829 KEYS 277.78
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/21/2018 MHTO021835 Athletic Field 130.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 08/24/2018 MHTO021902 Board Office 32.85
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 07/24/2018 MHT02193 KEYS 107.88
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 MDPS MHT/021160 59.70
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 MDPS Credit MHT/000647 -280.04
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 MDPS MHT/021293 107.88
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 MDPS MHT/021337 127.88
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55990000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 MDPS MHT/019874 46.86
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100381 10/19/2018 09/11/2018 MHTO000697 Keys - Credit -144.55
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100473 11/09/2018 10/11/2018 MHT022882 WMS - electrical supplies 255.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100501 11/14/2018 10/25/2018 LOOFC6 Service Fee 59.88
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100501 11/14/2018 07/26/2018 MHTO021361 B 1/0 Maintenance 47.92
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100630 11/30/2018 11/05/2018 MHTO023358 MES 118.49
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100630 11/30/2018 11/08/2018 MHTO023424 MES 159.95
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00100887 01/11/2019 12/11/2018 MHT024032 Eletrica Supplies 59.65
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 BOE 112.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS - Electrical Materials& S 178.92
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS 76.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS 76.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS 123.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS 2.95
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS 38.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 WMS 17.99
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00101407 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 024184 Mad. Prep 132.00

Vendor Total: 6,114.96
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100050 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 8202018 Keys Water 751.41
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00100050 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 8202018 District- Water 6,823.46
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00100050 08/17/2018 07/01/2018 8312018 Summer Taxes 700.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100125 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 Keys Water 349.09
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00100125 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 Water 3,704.67
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100257 09/26/2018 07/01/2018 1800021549 Salt 7,490.34
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100313 10/04/2018 10/01/2018 OCT 2018 Keys 601.08
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100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-57410000 A 00100313 10/04/2018 10/01/2018 OCT 2018 District Wide 5,140.93
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100382 10/19/2018 08/27/2018 1800021583 False Alarm 100.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00100382 10/19/2018 10/01/2018 1800021835 MES - False Alarm 500.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100474 11/09/2018 11/01/2018 SEPT. 2018 Keys - Water 581.01
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00100474 11/09/2018 11/01/2018 SEPT. 2018 Water - District Wide 4,489.77
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100702 12/05/2018 12/01/2018 OCT NOV 2018 Kyesonly 594.39
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00100702 12/05/2018 12/01/2018 OCT NOV 2018 District Wlde - Keys 4,354.08
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100888 01/11/2019 01/02/2019 DECWATER Water - Keys 552.02
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00100888 01/11/2019 01/02/2019 DECWATER Water 4,314.06
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57410000 A 00100965 01/28/2019 11/15/2018 000025 False Alarm Fee 500.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101036 02/15/2019 01/29/2019 WATERJAN Water 514.11
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101036 02/15/2019 01/29/2019 WATERJAN Water 2,968.91
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00101135 03/14/2019 02/22/2019 1900022174 False Alarm 300.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101197 03/15/2019 03/06/2019 JAN 2019 Keys - Water 231.58
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101197 03/15/2019 03/06/2019 JAN 2019 District Wide - Water 1,503.03
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101237 03/18/2019 03/06/2019 MARCH 2019 Keys 255.77
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101237 03/18/2019 03/06/2019 MARCH 2019 Dlstrict Wide 1,472.57
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101521 04/17/2019 04/01/2019 FEB 2019 Keys 545.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101521 04/17/2019 04/01/2019 FEB 2019 District Wide 3,341.32
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101673 05/23/2019 03/04/2019 WATERMAY Water - Keys 498.50
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101673 05/23/2019 03/04/2019 WATERMAY Water 3,042.60
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101792 06/27/2019 06/21/2019 6222019WATER Water - Keys 992.54
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101792 06/27/2019 06/21/2019 6222019WATER Water 6,484.47
Vendor Total: 63,697.04
100124 CITY OF ST CLAIR 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100703 12/05/2018 12/05/2018 REISSUE SOARCE 700.00
100124 CITY OF ST CLAIR 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100703 12/05/2018 12/05/2018 REISSUE SOARCE 250.00
100124 CITY OF ST CLAIR 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100703 12/05/2018 12/05/2018 REISSUE SOARCE 740.00
100124 CITY OF ST CLAIR 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100703 12/05/2018 12/05/2018 REISSUE CHeck Return Fee -35.00
100124 CITY OF ST CLAIR 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101584 05/07/2019 04/22/2019 0422192 Fall 2018 and Winter 2019 1,380.00
Vendor Total: 3,035.00
400100 CITY OF TROY 610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00101756 06/17/2019 06/07/2019 000062 Summer swim for 2 weeks 280.00
Vendor Total: 280.00
100126 CLAIM CONSULTANTS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-57410000 A 00100920 01/17/2019 12/07/2018 CL47175 Claim Adjuster 2,001.51
Vendor Total: 2,001.51
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100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000010 10/19/2018 09/29/2018 809837 Legal Fees 1,568.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000010 10/19/2018 09/29/2018 809838 Legal Fees 3,565.63
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000018 11/09/2018 10/31/2018 818316 Legal Fees 1,020.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000018 11/09/2018 10/31/2018 818317 Legal Fees 4,877.44
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000038 12/05/2018 11/21/2018 826194 Legal Fees 3,289.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000055 12/26/2018 12/11/2018 833302 Legal Services 4,360.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000083 02/27/2019 01/31/2019 844085 Legal Fees 2,034.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000139 05/28/2019 04/02/2019 844086,860988 Legal Fees 14,250.12
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00100258 09/26/2018 08/29/2018 802928 Legal Fees 2,719.63
Vendor Total: 37,685.32
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100631 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 11151810 Fall 2018 5,189.51
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100631 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 11151810 Fall 2018 586.34
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100631 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 11151810 Fall 2018 178.39
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100747 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 120618 Fall 2018 1,418.85
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100747 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 120618 Fall 2018 264.20
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100747 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 120618 Fall 2018 121.61
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101585 05/07/2019 04/16/2019 0416192 Winter 2019 8,001.53
100128 CLARKSTON SWIM 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101585 05/07/2019 04/16/2019 0416192 Winter 2019 1,077.85
Vendor Total: 16,838.28
400449 COLLEGE FOR CREATIVEL10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101408 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 142 Winter 2019 600.25
Vendor Total: 600.25
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100126 09/11/2018 08/13/2018 81318 Telephone 86.30
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100151 09/13/2018 08/27/2018 82718 Cable 167.44
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100259 09/26/2018 09/14/2018 92018 WMS - 8529101160142700 37.71
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100259 09/26/2018 09/14/2018 92018 WMS - 8529101160272390 148.88
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100314 10/04/2018 09/25/2018 91318 Telephone 27.10
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100383 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 OCT 2018 MHS Comcast 205.00
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100456 11/02/2018 11/01/2018 1112018 Cable 27.10
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100547 11/20/2018 11/06/2018 11272918 WMS 105.32
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00100632 11/30/2018 11/13/2018 0149069 NOV MHS Cable 170.48
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100748 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 12142018 Cable 132.42
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100889 01/11/2019 01/04/2019 26524 Cable 106.09
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00100921 01/17/2019 01/10/2019 JAN Cable 140.60
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00100966 01/28/2019 01/14/2019 1142019 Cable 41.89
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100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101136 03/14/2019 02/06/2019 02062019 WMS 159.94
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101136 03/14/2019 03/12/2019 3122019 WMS 83.78
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101238 03/18/2019 03/06/2019 MARCH 2019 Cable 117.32
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101410 04/10/2019 03/14/2019 APRIL 2019 Cable 73.78
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101674 05/23/2019 05/22/2019 4/14/2019 Cable 21.89
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101714 05/29/2019 05/06/2019 COMCASTMAY Cable 324.65
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101793 06/27/2019 06/06/2019 6062019 Cable 167.33

Vendor Total: 2,345.02
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100051 08/17/2018 07/06/2018 151476 Air Timefor bus radios 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100187 09/25/2018 08/01/2018 151632 airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100187 09/25/2018 09/01/2018 151792 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100439 11/01/2018 10/02/2018 151953 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100439 11/01/2018 10/02/2018 151953 Radio Maintenance 48.50
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100548 11/20/2018 11/01/2018 152110 Air Time 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100826 12/21/2018 12/03/2018 152263 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100967 01/28/2019 01/02/2019 152431 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101078 02/25/2019 02/01/2019 152589 AirTime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101411 04/10/2019 03/01/2019 152740 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101586 05/07/2019 04/01/2019 152910 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101715 05/29/2019 05/01/2019 153072 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101794 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 153233 Airtime 260.00
Vendor Total: 3,168.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100168 09/14/2018 08/01/2018 712233674 Trasporation Services 240.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100188 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/19/2018 712267723 - PE 83.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100188 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/19/2018 712181181 - PE 83.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100188 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/19/2018 712212076 - PE 83.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-53190000 A 00100188 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/19/2018 712255224 - |njury Care 58.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100315 10/04/2018 07/23/2018 712212076 Medical Services 83.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100384 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 712323529 Transporation Medical Services 201.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00100475 11/09/2018 10/19/2018 382857561 DOT Phys 83.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101037 02/15/2019 01/22/2019 712515003 Concentra 237.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101198 03/15/2019 03/04/2019 712573099 Pre-Emp Physica 86.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101412 04/10/2019 03/15/2019 712596867 DOT Physicas 174.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00101412 04/10/2019 03/13/2019 712607785 DOT Recert 99.00
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100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00101522 04/17/2019 03/29/2019 712622002 Injury 119.00
Vendor Total: 1,632.00
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100127 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 Keys Grace Gas 133.60
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00100127 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 MES Gas 75.28
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100127 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 WMS Gas 121.70
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100127 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 MHS Gas 67.35
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100127 09/11/2018 09/10/2018 9102018 MHS Gas 3,821.08
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00100189 09/25/2018 08/08/2018 JUL AUG Consumers #FRNT 198.99
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100260 09/26/2018 09/05/2018 9052018 Keys - 201183406406 157.91
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00100260 09/26/2018 09/05/2018 9052018 MES -201183406405 198.13
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100260 09/26/2018 09/05/2018 9052018 Gas - WMS 203942121631 218.12
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100260 09/26/2018 09/05/2018 9052018 WMS 201984291468 338.19
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100260 09/26/2018 09/05/2018 9052018 MHS - 201183406407 140.35
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100316 10/04/2018 09/05/2018 204031106470 Keys Back 120.16
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100385 10/19/2018 10/05/2018 2026072833488 MHS 8.60
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100385 10/19/2018 10/04/2018 203675199661 KEYS 86.61
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100457 11/02/2018 09/28/2018 942018 Keys Consumers 120.16
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100502 11/14/2018 11/02/2018 201031195212 MHS - Gas 704.74
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100502 11/14/2018 11/02/2018 202073374888 WMS - Gas 767.46
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00100502 11/14/2018 11/02/2018 204031195210 Mad Prep - Gas 1,072.10
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100502 11/14/2018 11/02/2018 204031195211 Keys- Gas 640.18
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100502 11/14/2018 11/02/2018 204031195212 MHS - Gas 704.74
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100549 11/20/2018 11/10/2018 205633043192 MHS 5,068.92
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100704 12/05/2018 11/26/2018 601011510461 Mad Prep 89.30
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100749 12/14/2018 11/01/2018 201628438387 Keys Gas 240.11
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100827 12/21/2018 11/21/2018 202785325080 Natura Gas 1,876.66
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00100827 12/21/2018 11/12/2018 202785325081 Natura Gas 2,620.57
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00100827 12/21/2018 11/21/2018 203319304670 Natura Gas 2,703.93
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100827 12/21/2018 11/21/2018 203319304671 Keys Gas 2,471.22
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100827 12/21/2018 11/21/2018 203319304672 Natura Gas 1,276.65
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100890 01/11/2019 01/01/2019 201717470437 Natura Gas 1,243.84
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00100890 01/11/2019 01/01/2019 601011580641 Natura Gas 4,098.45
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100890 01/11/2019 01/01/2019 205010200807 Natural Gas 174.06
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00100890 01/11/2019 01/01/2019 601011580470 Natural Gas 4,806.37
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100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100922 01/17/2019 01/02/2019 201717480344 Natura Gas 2,751.69
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100922 01/17/2019 12/26/2018 203052353765 Natural Gas - Keys 496.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00100922 01/17/2019 01/02/2019 203408353614 Natura Gas 2,480.51
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100922 01/17/2019 01/10/2019 204565223204 Consumers 11,929.00
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00100968 01/28/2019 01/11/2019 206522874898 Natura Gas 10,238.05
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101038 02/15/2019 01/29/2019 201005932723 Natura Gas 320.07
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101038 02/15/2019 01/29/2019 201005932724 Natura Gas 1,931.42
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101038 02/15/2019 02/01/2019 201361587866 Natural Gas - Keys 652.08
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101038 02/15/2019 01/18/2019 202251479409 Natura Gas 295.19
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101137 03/14/2019 03/12/2019 202340506158 WMS 375.59
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101137 03/14/2019 03/12/2019 203675405544 MES 4,137.25
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101137 03/14/2019 03/12/2019 203675405545 MHS 2,426.26
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101137 03/14/2019 03/04/2019 204209315495 Keys 3,389.67
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101137 03/14/2019 03/04/2019 204565290444 kEYS 3,226.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00101137 03/14/2019 03/12/2019 205900199718 Mad. Prep. 3,388.28
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101199 03/15/2019 03/15/2019 203853391351 Keys Gas 2,971.43
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101199 03/15/2019 03/15/2019 204476324626 WMS Gas 3,115.13
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101199 03/15/2019 02/25/2019 204743313228 Keys 565.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101199 03/15/2019 02/14/2019 205811154369 MHS 13,618.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101252 03/27/2019 03/19/2019 206700912046 Natura Gas 11,393.65
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00101523 04/17/2019 03/29/2019 202073581659 Mad. Prep. 2,308.28
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101523 04/17/2019 03/29/2019 202251565839 MES 3,170.48
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101523 04/17/2019 03/29/2019 206256137040 WMS 249.73
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101550 04/26/2019 04/23/2019 202251565840 Natura Gas- MHS 1,748.01
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101550 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 205010340969 Gas- WMS 1,999.07
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101550 04/26/2019 04/19/2019 206433994919 Keys- Gas 419.47
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101550 04/26/2019 04/16/2019 4162019 Natura Gas 272.36
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101550 04/26/2019 04/08/2019 601011773785 Gas- Keys 1,962.01
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/29/2019 201094790925 Natural Gas- MES 2,045.47
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/29/2019 201094790926 Keys Natural Gas 543.02
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/29/2019 201094790927 Natura Gas- MHS 1,121.50
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/29/2019 201361712275 Natural Gas - Prep 1,419.79
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/08/2019 205010340969L  Natural Gas 69.15
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/29/2019 205277317210 Natura Gas- MHS 122.42
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101675 05/23/2019 04/11/2019 206256158960 Natura Gas 8,959.96

User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 28 Vers. 2 Current Time:  15:02:19

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2019' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2018'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2018 TO 6/30/2019

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101716 05/29/2019 05/06/2019 202874543555 Keys Gas 1,436.56
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101716 05/29/2019 05/07/2019 204387446668 Natura Gas 909.37
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101716 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 205366353811 Natura Gas 5,830.93
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 05/29/2019 204743435084 Central Office 61.16
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 05/29/2019 205099379004 MES 772.85
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 05/29/2019 205099379006 MHS 503.90
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 06/05/2019 206790009063 WMS 382.50
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 06/05/2019 601011867636 Keys 515.54
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 06/12/2019 2014504741368 MHS 2,284.69
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00101795 06/27/2019 05/29/2019 202429635965 PRep 660.47
Vendor Total: 155,837.26
100136 CONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100386 10/19/2018 10/08/2018 76238 Custodial Materials & Supplies 194.98
100136 CONTRACTORS 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-55790000 A 00101138 03/14/2019 03/01/2019 713899 Outdoor Gear-Transportation 130.48
Vendor Total: 325.46
400132 COPPOL, ANITA ELENA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100750 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205184 Fall 2018 600.00
400132 COPPOL, ANITA ELENA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101413 04/10/2019 03/25/2019 032519 Winter 2019 900.00
400132 COPPOL, ANITA ELENA 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101413 04/10/2019 03/25/2019 032519 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 1,800.00
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100550 11/20/2018 11/13/2018 30371 Equipment Repair 212.00
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100633 11/30/2018 11/26/2018 30463 Truck Repairs 500.00
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100633 11/30/2018 11/26/2018 30464 Truck F350 Repairs 154.50
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00101139 03/14/2019 02/11/2019 30899 Truck Emergency Repair 478.06
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00101414 04/10/2019 03/20/2019 31102 Cube Truck Repairs 804.91
Vendor Total: 2,149.47
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100751 12/14/2018 12/01/2018 70239 Tire 10.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101524 04/17/2019 04/15/2019 4.2019 1/0 Maintenance #70239 10.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101524 04/17/2019 04/15/2019 4.2019 1/0 Maintenance 130.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101796 06/27/2019 05/23/2019 70619 Tire 31.00
Vendor Total: 181.00
400167 CRACHIOLO, GREGORY 610-000-0000-0000-008-0008-24710000 A 00100190 09/25/2018 09/20/2018 0092018 L aptop Reimbursment 200.00
Vendor Total: 200.00
400135 CRAW, EMILY H 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100752 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205181 Fall 2018 300.00
400135 CRAW, EMILY H 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100752 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205181 Fall 2018 600.00
400135 CRAW, EMILY H 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101587 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 041219 Winter 2019 300.00
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400135 CRAW, EMILY H 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101587 05/07/2019 04/12/2019 041219 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 1,800.00
100141 CREATIVE ARTS STUDI0O110-331-0000-6010-004-0601-55110000 A 00100828 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 121118 Deposit-Science Night 100.00
100141 CREATIVE ARTS STUDI0O110-331-0000-6010-001-0601-54910000 A 00101645 05/14/2019 05/01/2019 512019 Science Night - Wax Hands 500.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
400262 CREEKSIDE STUDIOS  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100634 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1 Fall 2018 3,300.00
Vendor Total: 3,300.00
100143 CROSSROADS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00101757 06/17/2019 03/20/2019 31919 Teaching/Testing Supplies 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100299 CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100551 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141810 Fall 2018 1,800.00
100299 CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100551 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141810 Fall 2018 1,500.00
100299 CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100551 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141810 Fall 2018 600.00
100299 CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101415 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211920 Winter 2019 600.00
100299 CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101415 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211920 Winter 2019 900.00
100299 CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101415 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211920 Winter 2019 900.00
Vendor Total: 6,300.00
100148 CUSTOM TURFLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100191 09/25/2018 08/24/2018 8302 Keys- Lawn Care 650.00
100148 CUSTOM TURFLLC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100191 09/25/2018 08/24/2018 8302 District Lawn Care 4,410.00
100148 CUSTOM TURFLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100476 11/09/2018 10/25/2018 10252018 Keys 325.00
100148 CUSTOM TURFLLC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100476 11/09/2018 10/25/2018 10252018 District 2,205.00
Vendor Total: 7,590.00
100149 CUSTOMLNK LLC 610-000-4325-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00101758 06/17/2019 05/23/2019 29569702 WMS 2019 Band Shirts P1900229 975.20
Vendor Total: 975.20
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100317 10/04/2018 08/24/2018 4579 Lunch-Pizza 992.75
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100440 11/01/2018 09/07/2018 3294 Lunch 1,586.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100461 11/06/2018 09/25/2018 3548 Pizza-Lunch 2,624.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100477 11/09/2018 10/19/2018 4625 Lunch-Pizza 615.30
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100552 11/20/2018 11/02/2018 4232 Lunch-Pizza 882.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100753 12/14/2018 11/07/2018 4237 Pizza-Lunch 1,196.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100829 12/21/2018 11/20/2018 4260 Pizza Lunch 1,729.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100923 01/17/2019 12/10/2018 4008 Lunch Pizza 2,375.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100969 01/28/2019 01/07/2019 4034 Lunch Pizza 1,235.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101079 02/25/2019 01/11/2019 4274 Pizza-Lunch 2,593.50
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101140 03/14/2019 02/08/2019 4717 Pizza Lunch 1,522.00
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100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101416 04/10/2019 02/28/2019 4315 Lunch 1,525.50
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101416 04/10/2019 03/13/2019 4343 Lunch Pizza 2,737.30
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101588 05/07/2019 03/28/2019 4363 Pizza Lunch 2,143.50
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101717 05/29/2019 04/22/2019 4813 Pizza Lunch 2,366.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00101797 06/27/2019 05/22/2019 4417 Pizza Lunch 2,027.90
Vendor Total: 28,150.75
100697 DASI SOLUTIONSLLC  110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-53220000 A 00100462 11/06/2018 08/06/2018 181277 Training-SOLIDWORKS CAM P1900032 650.00
100697 DASI SOLUTIONSLLC  110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-55110000 A 00100754 12/14/2018 12/06/2018 $182494 SOLIDWORKS EDU Edition P1900096 2,400.00
Vendor Total: 3,050.00
100154 DATA IMAGE SYSTEMS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00101525 04/17/2019 03/26/2019 48106 Document Camera P1900204 1,014.00
Vendor Total: 1,014.00
400328 DAVIDS GOLD MEDAL  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00100924 01/17/2019 11/19/2018 5740 Misc Supplies & Materias 210.00
Vendor Total: 210.00
100161 DAVIS, DEBRA LYNN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101417 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 032719 Winter 2019 600.00
100161 DAVIS, DEBRA LYNN  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101417 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 032719 Winter 2019 600.00
100161 DAVIS, DEBRA LYNN  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101417 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 03271911 Winter 2019 300.00
100161 DAVIS, DEBRALYNN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101417 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 0327199 Winter 2019 300.00
100161 DAVIS, DEBRA LYNN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101417 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 0327199 Winter 2019 300.00
100161 DAVIS, DEBRA LYNN  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101417 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 0327199 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 2,400.00
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 59786259 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 532.73
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.55
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100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.55
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100052 08/17/2018 08/01/2018 60208710 Copier 567.54
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 MES Copier 735.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 WMS Copiers 735.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 MHS Copier 735.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 Spec. Ed. Copier 735.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 Supt. Copiers 735.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 Finance Copier 735.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 Map. Prep. Copier 735.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100358 10/12/2018 10/01/2018 60591700 GSRP Copier 735.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Cpoier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100387 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 60949247 Copier Lease 595.86
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 WMS - Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 MHS - Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 Spec. Ed - Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 Exec. Admin - Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 Fiscal Services - Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 Mad Prep - Copier Lease 888.14
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100503 11/14/2018 11/10/2018 60312237 6127098 GSRP - Copier Lease 888.15
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 601.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 601.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 607.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 601.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 601.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 595.77
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 601.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100755 12/14/2018 12/08/2018 61630953 Copy Lease 601.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
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100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.77
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100891 01/11/2019 01/06/2019 62065708 Copier Lease 574.74
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00100970 01/28/2019 01/12/2019 62149258 Usage 61.71
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.07
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.07
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00101039 02/15/2019 02/09/2019 62359698 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 MES - Copier Lease 638.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 WMS - Copier Lease 638.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 MHS - Copier LEase 638.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 Spec. Ed. - Copier Lease 638.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 Admin - Copier Lease 638.98
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 Mad. Prep. - Copier Lease 638.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00101200 03/15/2019 03/09/2019 62722509 GSRP - COpier Lease 638.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 MES 1,140.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 WMS 1,140.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 MHS 1,140.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 Finance 1,140.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 Mad. Prep 1,140.93
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100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 Spec. Ed. 1,140.93
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 Admin 1,140.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00101526 04/17/2019 04/06/2019 63144630 GSRP 1,140.92
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00101718 05/29/2019 05/11/2019 63454216 Copier Lease 559.08
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00101798 06/27/2019 06/01/2019 638665593 Copier Lease 587.01

Vendor Total: 63,952.15
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00100128 09/11/2018 08/13/2018 83307709 Deposit Bags 246.71
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00100635 11/30/2018 11/13/2018 84008226 Deposit Bags 246.71
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00101201 03/15/2019 02/18/2019 84703989 Deposit Bags 240.74
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00101719 05/29/2019 05/29/2019 85201229 Deposit Supplies 266.24
Vendor Total: 1,000.40
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00100441 11/01/2018 09/09/2018 8160204 MHS kitchen 7.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55990000 A 00100441 11/01/2018 10/08/2018 8166060 MHS Kitchen 7.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00100553 11/20/2018 11/05/2018 817873 MHS Kitchen Maintenance 7.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00100830 12/21/2018 12/03/2018 8177648 Kitchen Maintenance 7.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00100971 01/28/2019 01/07/2019 8183371 Maintenance 7.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101080 02/25/2019 02/04/2019 8191032 Maintenance MHS 7.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101418 04/10/2019 03/04/2019 8196780 Maintenance MHS 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101589 05/07/2019 04/01/2019 8202541 Maintenance MHS 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101720 05/29/2019 04/29/2019 8208434 MHS Knife Sharpening 10.00
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100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101799 06/27/2019 05/27/2019 8214356 Maintenance 10.00
Vendor Total: 82.00
400340 DETROIT KID CITY 610-000-4388-0000-000-0001-24310000 A 00101021 02/11/2019 02/05/2019 000039 Kindergarten Field Trip 360.00
Vendor Total: 360.00
400018 DETROIT SKATING CLUB110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100554 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141811 Crafard Fall 2018 242.50
400018 DETROIT SKATING CLUB110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101419 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 032219 Winter 2019 242.50
Vendor Total: 485.00
100165 DETROIT ZOOLOGICAL 610-000-4388-0000-000-0001-24310000 A 00101590 05/07/2019 04/25/2019 000056 Kindergarten Field Trip 840.00
100165 DETROIT ZOOLOGICAL 610-000-4388-0000-000-0001-24310000 A 00101721 05/29/2019 05/28/2019 000058 4th Grade Field Trip 732.00
Vendor Total: 1,572.00
400087 DEW EL CORPORATION 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 A 00100192 09/25/2018 07/31/2018 54391 New Furniture 6,098.40
400087 DEW EL CORPORATION 110-225-0000-0000-004-0004-56410000 A 00100318 10/04/2018 09/18/2018 54539 Desk for WMS 7,425.00
Vendor Total: 13,523.40
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100555 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 391 392 KEy - Upstairs bathroom repair 240.00
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00100555 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 391 392 391 - MES - Drinking Fountain 1,200.00
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-241-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00100636 11/30/2018 11/20/2018 394 MES Drinking Fountain repair 600.00
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00100756 12/14/2018 12/12/2018 397 New Drinking Fount 1,060.00
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00100756 12/14/2018 12/12/2018 398 Fountains 1,060.00
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100972 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 403 Drinking Fountain Install P1900149 1,200.00
100167 DIAZ PLUMBING 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00101202 03/15/2019 03/05/2019 421 Estimate #42 dated 2/28/2019 P1900196 300.00
Vendor Total: 5,660.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Violet constr paper 9 x 12 P1900048 29.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Holiday red 9 x 12 constr pape P1900048 29.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 black constr paper 9x12 P1900048 43.50
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Blue B11400-5003 P1900048 29.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Reeves Water Color set of 24 P1900048 27.18
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Green constr paper 9 x 12 P1900048 29.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Dixon pencil top erasers 12 co P1900048 15.72
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 3m sandpaper 10 sheets extra f P1900048 22.44
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 Sharpie fine point marker blac P1900048 27.90
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 sharpie fine point set 12 colo P1900048 37.88
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 assorted constr paper 9 x 12 P1900048 14.50
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100193 09/25/2018 08/23/2018 9854383 white constr paper 9 x 12 P1900048 43.50
Vendor Total: 348.62
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100053 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 181940035320699 Keys - Electricity 988.15
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100053 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 181940035320699 €lectricity 3,021.19
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100053 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 181940035320699 Electricity 3,943.15
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100053 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 181940035320699 Electricity 184.39
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100053 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 181940035320699 Electricity 9,304.70
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100053 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 181940035320699 Electricity 695.02
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 Keys Energy 1,721.63
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 MES Energy 2,905.76
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 WMS Energy 3,534.23
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 MHS Energy 201.35
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 MHS 4,810.83
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 MHS Energy 7,287.21
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100129 09/11/2018 09/04/2018 182260035643446 Prep Energy 686.53
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100261 09/26/2018 09/11/2018 182540035915903 KEYS 25.60
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100261 09/26/2018 09/11/2018 182540035915903 MES 3,603.09
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100261 09/26/2018 09/11/2018 182540035915903 WMS 4,250.59
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100261 09/26/2018 09/11/2018 182540035915903 MHS 437.67
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100261 09/26/2018 09/11/2018 182540035915903 MAd. Prep. 889.55
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 Keys 1,306.89
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 Keys 10.14
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 MES 4291
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 WMS 52.13
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 MHS 2.98
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 MHS 5,781.49
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100319 10/04/2018 09/21/2018 182640036030312 MHS 109.31
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100478 11/09/2018 10/12/2018 182850036237948 keys 907.78
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100478 11/09/2018 10/12/2018 182850036237948 Keys 685.56
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100478 11/09/2018 10/12/2018 182850036237948 MES 2,661.86
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100478 11/09/2018 10/12/2018 182850036237948 WMS 3,716.21
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100478 11/09/2018 10/12/2018 182850036237948 mhs 269.50
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100478 11/09/2018 10/12/2018 182850036237948 MHS 4,293.02
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100556 11/20/2018 11/12/2018 183160036533543 Keys 13.62
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100556 11/20/2018 11/12/2018 183160036533543 MES 2,347.19
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100556 11/20/2018 11/12/2018 183160036533543 WMS 3,672.66
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100556 11/20/2018 11/12/2018 183160036533543 MHS 522.33
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100556 11/20/2018 11/12/2018 183160036533543 Mad. Prep. 922.78
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100831 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 183450036812605 Keys Energy 1,082.71
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100831 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 183450036812605 MES Energy 2,326.18
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100831 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 183450036812605 Energy 482.26
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100831 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 183450036812605 MHS Energy 4,084.99
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100831 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 183450036812605 WMS Energy 3,475.08
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100831 12/21/2018 12/11/2018 183450036812605 Energy 907.78
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100973 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 790150037143421 Keys- Usage 3,063.74
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100973 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 790150037143421 Electricty Supplier 2,302.54
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100973 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 790150037143421 Electricty SUpplier 3,432.53
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100973 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 790150037143421 Electricity Supplier 496.44
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100973 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 790150037143421 Electricty Supplier 8,320.10
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100973 01/28/2019 01/15/2019 790150037143421 Electricity Supplier 888.86
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101203 03/15/2019 02/12/2019 190430037422899 Keys 1,417.46
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101203 03/15/2019 02/12/2019 190430037422899 MES 2,361.71
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101203 03/15/2019 02/12/2019 190430037422899 WMS 3,694.94
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101203 03/15/2019 02/12/2019 190430037422899 MHS 347.18
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101203 03/15/2019 02/12/2019 190430037422899 Mad. Prep 855.04
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101253 03/27/2019 03/12/2019 190710037718422 Keys 1,414.70
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101253 03/27/2019 03/12/2019 190710037718422 MES 2,239.38
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101253 03/27/2019 03/12/2019 190710037718422 WMS 3,779.12
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101253 03/27/2019 03/12/2019 190710037718422 MHS 4,653.95
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101253 03/27/2019 03/12/2019 190710037718422 Mad. Prep. 872.67
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101551 04/26/2019 04/11/2019 191010038041676 MES - Energy 2,261.31
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101551 04/26/2019 04/11/2019 191010038041676 WMS - Energy 3,393.02
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101551 04/26/2019 04/11/2019 191010038041676 MHS Energy 289.31
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101551 04/26/2019 04/11/2019 191010038041676 MHS - Energy 4,277.68
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101551 04/26/2019 04/11/2019 191010038041676 Prep - Energy 893.47
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101722 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 191330038364720 Keys Energy 1,403.05
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101722 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 191330038364720 Energy 2,438.21
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101722 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 191330038364720 Energy 3,393.02
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101722 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 191330038364720 Energy Services 361.64
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101722 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 191330038364720 Energy 4,172.17
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101722 05/29/2019 05/13/2019 191330038364720 Energy 946.31
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101800 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 191620038656420 Keys 980.21
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101800 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 191620038656420 MES 2,337.81
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101800 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 191620038656420 WMS 3,076.72
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101800 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 191620038656420 MHS 260.38
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101800 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 191620038656420 MHS 4,143.40
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101800 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 191620038656420 Prep 797.40
Vendor Total: 163,733.47
100612 DO NOT USE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100803 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 112018 Fall 2018 1,500.00
100612 DO NOT USE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100803 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 112018 Fall 2018 1,800.00
100612 DO NOT USE 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100803 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 112018 Fall 2018 600.00
Vendor Total: 3,900.00
100528 DONOTUSE 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100333 10/04/2018 08/03/2018 141056 Flag for MES 57.00
Vendor Total: 57.00
400103 DREAM DANCE CO. 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100757 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1101 Fall 2018 846.00
400103 DREAM DANCE CO. 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100757 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1101 Fall 2018 298.00
Vendor Total: 1,144.00
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100152 09/13/2018 08/09/2018 200390911686 DTE - Keys 1,087.79
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100153 09/13/2018 08/29/2018 8292018 Football Lights 146.89
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100154 09/13/2018 07/31/2018 200440876370 Keys Streetlights 106.40
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100154 09/13/2018 07/31/2018 200440876370 WMS Streetlights 85.12
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100154 09/13/2018 07/31/2018 200440876370 Streetlights 106.40
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100154 09/13/2018 07/31/2018 200440876370 Prep Streetlights 42.56
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100155 09/13/2018 08/08/2018 20023094772 Madison Prep 811.32
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100156 09/13/2018 08/08/2018 200130951000 WMS 3,617.90
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100157 09/13/2018 08/30/2018 200410910617 MES 2,872.66
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100158 09/13/2018 08/30/2018 200130951001 MHS 4,666.85
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100194 09/25/2018 09/01/2018 200370957264 Streetlights - Keys 101.77
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100194 09/25/2018 09/01/2018 200370957264 Streetlights - WMS 81.42
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100194 09/25/2018 09/01/2018 200370957264 Streetlights - MHS 101.78
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100194 09/25/2018 09/01/2018 200370957264 Mad. Prep. - Streetlights 40.71
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100262 09/26/2018 09/01/2018 9252018 MHS Athletic Field 177.68
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100263 09/26/2018 09/08/2018 200171004725 Mad Prep - electricity 497.20
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100264 09/26/2018 09/08/2018 200181003869 WMS 2,182.27
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100265 09/26/2018 09/08/2018 200330982254 MES 1,854.17
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100266 09/26/2018 09/10/2018 200031028803 Keys 699.99
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100267 09/26/2018 09/11/2018 210000698162 MHS 2,945.85
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100359 10/12/2018 10/04/2018 10262018 MHS Athletic Field 187.84
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100360 10/12/2018 10/02/2018 1022018 Keys Streetlights 103.28
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100360 10/12/2018 10/02/2018 1022018 WMS - Strretlights 82.63
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100360 10/12/2018 10/02/2018 1022018 Streetlights - MHS 103.28
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100360 10/12/2018 10/02/2018 1022018 Mad. Prep. Streetlights 41.31
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100388 10/19/2018 10/08/2018 210000746041 KEYS 515.71
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100389 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 200021084247 MHS 2,254.68
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100390 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 220251053460 MES 1,416.77
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100391 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 220121070246 Mad Prep 401.56
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100392 10/19/2018 10/06/2018 200021084246 WMS & Board 1,958.37
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100458 11/02/2018 10/06/2018 200121070246 DTE 401.56
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100557 11/20/2018 11/06/2018 1162018 MHS Athletic Field 282.56
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100558 11/20/2018 11/07/2018 200151115170 MES 2,679.73
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100559 11/20/2018 11/07/2018 200031142229 Mad. Prep 116.58
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100560 11/20/2018 11/07/2018 200461036197 WMS 3,904.91
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100561 11/20/2018 11/08/2018 200051134784 Keys 605.57
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100637 11/30/2018 11/14/2018 210000793268 MHS 2,147.82
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100758 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 200181162077 Streetlights 107.81
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100758 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 200181162077 Streetlights 86.25
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100758 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 200181162077 Streetlights 107.81
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100758 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 200181162077 stree lights 43.12
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100759 12/14/2018 12/14/2018 200441107424 Feild Lights 297.13
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100832 12/21/2018 12/20/2018 200471075675 Electricity 1,244.33
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100833 12/21/2018 12/20/2018 210000823075 Electricity 2,439.26
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100834 12/21/2018 12/20/2018 200031201918 Electricity 1,834.51
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100835 12/21/2018 12/20/2018 200311158151 Electricity 515.71
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100836 12/21/2018 12/21/2018 200131184165 Electricity 821.73
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100925 01/17/2019 01/08/2019 200091239865 DTE 305.71
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00100926 01/17/2019 01/09/2019 200081245625 Electricity 507.29
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00100927 01/17/2019 01/09/2019 200001282724 Electricity 1,813.94
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00100928 01/17/2019 01/09/2019 200081245626 Electricity 1,233.47
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100929 01/17/2019 01/10/2019 200111251754 Electricity 852.17
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00100974 01/28/2019 01/11/2019 210000856188 Electricity 2,610.56
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101040 02/15/2019 02/28/2019 2282019 Stadium Lights 225.56
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101041 02/15/2019 02/07/2019 200041304396 Electricty 1,923.24
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101042 02/15/2019 02/07/2019 200151290577 Eletricity - Prep 483.00
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101141 03/14/2019 02/08/2019 200251288346 Keys 767.16
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101142 03/14/2019 02/11/2019 210000892672 MHS 2,236.54
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101143 03/14/2019 03/01/2019 200161282535 MES 0.00
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101143 03/14/2019 03/01/2019 200161282535 MES 1,250.47
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101204 03/15/2019 03/28/2019 200471235774 Electricity 218.27
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101205 03/15/2019 03/29/2019 200281336106 Electricity 1,170.33
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101206 03/15/2019 03/08/2019 200111366475 Mad. Prep 485.43
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101207 03/15/2019 03/08/2019 200351314283 WMS 1,937.80
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101239 03/18/2019 03/09/2019 MARCH 2019 WMS 6,643.93
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101254 03/27/2019 03/08/2019 200051370762 Keys 1,522.18
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101255 03/27/2019 03/08/2019 200141358895 MHS 4,531.37
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101527 04/17/2019 04/02/2019 200031426896 Keys - Streetlights 51.14
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101527 04/17/2019 04/02/2019 200031426896 WMS - Streetlights 40.91
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101527 04/17/2019 04/02/2019 200031426896 MHS - Streetlight 51.14
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101527 04/17/2019 04/02/2019 200031426896 Mad Prep - Streetlights 20.46
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101552 04/26/2019 04/05/2019 200171406514 Electricity - Athletic Field 189.96
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101553 04/26/2019 04/08/2019 200281394860 Eletricity - Central Office 387.67
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101554 04/26/2019 04/08/2019 200071422418 Prep Electricity 482.43
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101555 04/26/2019 04/08/2019 200021437595 WMS - Electricity 1,694.10
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101556 04/26/2019 04/08/2019 200231405140 MES - Electricity 1,148.62
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101676 05/23/2019 06/10/2019 200281435286 Street Lights - Keys 90.92
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101676 05/23/2019 06/10/2019 200281435286 Street lights- WMS 72.73
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101676 05/23/2019 06/10/2019 200281435286 Street lights- MHS 90.90
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101676 05/23/2019 06/10/2019 200281435286 Street lights - Prep 36.36
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-57410000 A 00101677 05/23/2019 04/30/2019 90298151 Permit Fee 2,400.00
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101723 05/29/2019 05/07/2019 200371417665 Athletic Fields 224.78
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101724 05/29/2019 05/30/2019 200461367202 Eletricity 507.97
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101725 05/29/2019 05/30/2019 200041481515 Electricity 1,694.10
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101726 05/29/2019 05/30/2019 200041481514 Electricity 1,234.50
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101727 05/29/2019 05/30/2019 200041481516 Electricity 1,954.79
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101728 05/29/2019 05/31/2019 200381426386 Electricity 485.53
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101729 05/29/2019 05/30/2019 200381424288 Electricity 341.12
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101801 06/27/2019 05/30/2019 200061532666 Keys - Streetlights 101.20
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101801 06/27/2019 05/30/2019 200061532666 WMS - Streetlights 80.96
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101801 06/27/2019 05/30/2019 200061532666 MHS 101.20
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101801 06/27/2019 05/30/2019 200061532666 Prep Streetlights 40.47
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101802 06/27/2019 06/10/2019 200281510204 Keys 456.55
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101803 06/27/2019 06/07/2019 200341500207 MHS 2,248.23
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101804 06/27/2019 06/07/2019 200341500206 WMS 1,683.89
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101805 06/27/2019 06/07/2019 200211515460 Prep 473.03
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101806 06/27/2019 06/07/2019 200341500205 MES 1,294.50
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101807 06/27/2019 06/06/2019 2000001575866  MHS 187.83
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00101808 06/27/2019 06/07/2019 200271506238 Central Office 318.92
Vendor Total: 97,833.88
400189 DUN MOR DESIGN INC  610-000-2019-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00100422 10/26/2018 10/03/2018 14560 Due to Agency Fund Activities 1,308.00
Vendor Total: 1,308.00
100179 ECOLAB 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101591 05/07/2019 03/21/2019 2727615 Non Food-MHS 635.60
Vendor Total: 635.60
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000039 12/05/2018 11/20/2018 127062 Fall 2018 2,025.00
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000039 12/05/2018 11/20/2018 127062 Fall 2018 12,375.00
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53450000 E 00000073 02/05/2019 11/02/2018 126553-1 Web Admin Site License 25,000.00
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000140 05/28/2019 03/21/2019 130326 Winter 2019 450.00
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000140 05/28/2019 03/21/2019 130326 Winter 2019 900.00
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000140 05/28/2019 03/21/2019 130326 Winter 2019 16,200.00
Vendor Total: 56,950.00
100181 EDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53450000 A 00100195 09/25/2018 08/01/2018 INV103541 Study Island 5,809.65
100181 EDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-125-0000-6010-004-0601-53450000 A 00100195 09/25/2018 08/01/2018 INV103541 Study Island - WMS 3,333.60
Vendor Total: 9,143.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101043 02/15/2019 01/17/2019 2179 PT Service 1,318.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101081 02/25/2019 02/05/2019 22092 PT Services 1,050.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101081 02/25/2019 02/13/2019 22314 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101144 03/14/2019 02/20/2019 22430 PT 1,256.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101529 04/17/2019 04/02/2019 23205 PT 1,143.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 03/28/2019 23102 PT 1,306.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 03/20/2019 22994 PT 1,449.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 03/13/2019 22878 PT 1,494.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 12/31/2018 21656 PT 150.00
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400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 01/30/2019 21989 PT 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 03/06/2019 22638 PT 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 04/18/2019 23569 PT 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101678 05/23/2019 04/24/2019 23642 PT Services 1,406.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101730 05/29/2019 01/24/2019 21907 PT 1,425.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101809 06/27/2019 02/08/2019 24286.24359 PT 2,943.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101809 06/27/2019 06/05/2019 24464 PT 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101809 06/27/2019 06/11/2019 24666 PT 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101809 06/27/2019 06/18/2019 24842 PT 1,500.00
Vendor Total: 25,443.75
100535 EDWARD, ROSEMARY  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101592 05/07/2019 04/11/2019 0411193 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100562 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 110118B Fall 2018 500.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100562 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 110118B Fall 2018 250.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100562 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 110118B Fall 2018 250.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101420 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211911 Winter 2019 900.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101420 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211911 Winter 2019 300.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101420 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211911 Winter 2019 300.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101593 05/07/2019 04/15/2019 110118B1 Winter 2019 100.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101593 05/07/2019 04/15/2019 110118B1 Remainder Fall 2018 50.00
100184 EISENHOWER DANCE  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101593 05/07/2019 04/15/2019 110118B1 Remainder Fall 2018 50.00
Vendor Total: 2,700.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16352 1,350.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16351 343.50
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16328 570.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16327 378.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16326 3,628.20
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16323 14,454.72
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16297 1,278.69
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16289 1,430.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16242 3,750.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16288 2,926.17
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16355 3,861.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16354 351.60
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100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100039 08/09/2018 08/09/2018 892018 Building Repairs - 16353 458.04
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100159 09/13/2018 08/16/2018 16373 Repairs 5,500.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100159 09/13/2018 08/16/2018 16373 Repairs 1,430.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100423 10/26/2018 08/10/2018 16358 MHS Gym Floor 2,880.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100423 10/26/2018 08/10/2018 16357 Keys Pipe Repair 883.20
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 08/07/2018 16356 boiler repair 1,384.24
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 08/07/2018 16359 Externial door repair 1,127.52
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 08/14/2018 16362 Basement Pump repair 1,512.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 08/29/2018 16409 Glass door repair 267.74
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/07/2018 16422 broken pipe emergency repair 16,237.94
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/10/2018 16424 Boiler Tank Leak MHS 9,600.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/10/2018 16426 A/C repair - computer lab 952.67
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/10/2018 16427 A/C unit Admin Building 1,825.15
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/10/2018 16428 Boiler Repair - MHS 906.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/12/2018 16444 Dumpster Rental 404.93
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100442 11/01/2018 09/10/2018 19425 Broke Piper repair Keys 12,972.49
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 07/01/2018 16198 Boiler Repair 11,144.99
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 16546 MHS Repairs 3,990.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 16547 building repair MHS 6,354.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 16549 Building Repair - Window 967.90
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 16550 Boiler MHS 600.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 16551 Keys Boiler 750.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/19/2018 16552 MHS repair boiler 750.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/29/2018 16563 Keys Parking Lot - boiler pipe 25,753.49
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/29/2018 16564 Keys Parkig Lot/Pipe to Boiler 24,894.48
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/29/2018 16566 Keys Boiler 810.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 11/29/2018 16568 MHS buidling repair 1,530.90
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100837 12/21/2018 12/02/2018 16570 Repair - LED lights 2,016.00
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00101020 02/07/2019 11/29/2018 16565-1 Keys Repeairs 1,495.20
100186 EMERGENCY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00101020 02/07/2019 11/19/2018 16548-1 WMS Light Repair 19,770.00

Vendor Total: 193,490.76
100290 ENDERLE, JESSICA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100563 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141819 Fall 2018 2,700.00
100290 ENDERLE, JESSICA 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100563 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141819 Fall 2018 1,200.00
100290 ENDERLE, JESSICA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101653 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 03211916 Winter 2019 3,300.00
User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 43 Vers. 2 Current Time:  15:02:19

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2019' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2018'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2018 TO 6/30/2019

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100290 ENDERLE, JESSICA 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101653 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 03211916 Winter 2019 1,500.00
100290 ENDERLE, JESSICA 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101653 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 03211916 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 9,000.00
400153 ENDMS GROUPLLC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100564 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141821 Fall 2018 600.00
400153 ENDMS GROUPLLC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100564 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 1114184 Charlie Marin Winter 2018 250.00
Vendor Total: 850.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100565 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 1106181 Fall 2018 300.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100565 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 1398 Fall 2018 2,100.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100565 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 1398 Fall 2018 300.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100565 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 1398 Fall 2018 300.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101145 03/14/2019 03/04/2019 030419 Fall 2018 300.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101422 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 1399 Winter 2019 3,100.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101422 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 1399 Winter 2019 500.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101422 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 1399 Winter 2019 1,100.00
100194 EVOLA MUSIC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101594 05/07/2019 04/16/2019 0415191 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 8,300.00
100196 FACEFLAIRLLC 110-331-0000-6010-001-0601-54910000 A 00101646 05/14/2019 05/01/2019 5.1.2019 Science Night - Face Painting 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100198 FAITH LUTHERAN 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100566 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141815 Fall 2018 1,200.00
100198 FAITH LUTHERAN 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100566 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141815 Fall 2018 1,800.00
100198 FAITH LUTHERAN 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100566 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141815 Fall 2018 1,500.00
100198 FAITH LUTHERAN 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101654 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 0321192 Winter 2019 2,100.00
100198 FAITH LUTHERAN 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101654 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 0321192 Winter 2019 1,800.00
100198 FAITH LUTHERAN 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101654 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 0321192 Winter 2019 2,100.00
Vendor Total: 10,500.00
400155 FARAH, KATHERINE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100567 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 482 Fall 2018 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
400263 FARMER, JANELL R 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100638 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1119184 Fall 2018 250.00
400263 FARMER, JANELL R 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100638 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1119184 Fall 2018 7,500.00
400263 FARMER, JANELL R 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101655 05/17/2019 03/22/2019 0322195 Winter 2019 500.00
400263 FARMER, JANELL R 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101655 05/17/2019 03/22/2019 0322195 Winter 2019 6,750.00
Vendor Total: 15,000.00
400092 FBH ARCHITECTURAL  110-241-0000-0000-001-0001-55910000 A 00101044 02/15/2019 08/27/2018 251117 Prox Cards 1SO Glossy White Fo P1900053 500.00
400092 FBH ARCHITECTURAL  110-241-0000-0000-001-0001-55910000 A 00101044 02/15/2019 08/27/2018 251117 Freight 8.00
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Vendor Total: 508.00
400441 FIBER LINK INC 110-456-0000-0000-000-0100-56220000 A 00101256 03/27/2019 02/04/2019 16448 35% of Contract for Engineerin P1900215 42,012.55
Vendor Total: 42,012.55
400187 FITZGERALD PUBLIC  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00100320 10/04/2018 09/28/2018 82918 Dues & Fees 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100206 FLINT INSTITUTE OF 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100760 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205187 Fall 2018 204.00
100206 FLINT INSTITUTE OF 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100975 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 1620 Fall 2018 441.00
Vendor Total: 645.00
100207 FLIPSHOT GYMNASTIC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100639 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1115186 Fall 2018 750.00
Vendor Total: 750.00
400265 FLIPSPOT GY MNASTICS &10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101425 04/10/2019 03/27/2019 0327198 Winter 2019 1,250.00
400265 FLIPSPOT GY MNASTICS &10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101810 06/27/2019 06/21/2019 6/21/2019 SOARCE 1,250.00
Vendor Total: 2,500.00
400184 FOLLETT SCHOOL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00100321 10/04/2018 08/09/2018 2286437A WMS Books 2,131.24
400184 FOLLETT SCHOOL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00100321 10/04/2018 09/04/2018 2299901A Algebra Books 600.00
Vendor Total: 2,731.24
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100196 09/25/2018 08/29/2018 26054 First Lego League Team Registr P1900054 299.00
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00100196 09/25/2018 08/29/2018 26054 Shipping and Handling P1900054 12.95
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-3490-001-0349-55111000 A 00100268 09/26/2018 09/21/2018 92118 Supplies-First Robotics 5,000.00
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00101045 02/15/2019 10/10/2018 26572 First Lego League Jr. Registra P1900026 99.00
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00101045 02/15/2019 10/10/2018 26572 Shipping & handle P1900026 7.95
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00101045 02/15/2019 10/10/2018 26572 Shipping and Handling P1900026 7.95
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00101045 02/15/2019 10/10/2018 26572 First Lego League Jr. Team Reg P1900026 99.00
Vendor Total: 5,525.85
400097 FORBES, TRACY J. 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00100055 08/17/2018 08/16/2018 000001 ESY Services 788.71
Vendor Total: 788.71
100212 FRONTLINE PLACEMENT110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00100197 09/25/2018 07/01/2018 INVUS83778 AERSOP 4,157.24
Vendor Total: 4,157.24
400138 FROSTY FRUIT, LLC 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00100198 09/25/2018 08/29/2018 3012 Al aCart 1,320.00
400138 FROSTY FRUIT, LLC 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101082 02/25/2019 11/26/2018 2215 Al aCart 553.37
400138 FROSTY FRUIT, LLC 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101426 04/10/2019 03/13/2019 2387 Al aCart 1,331.48
Vendor Total: 3,204.85
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 E 00000094 03/18/2019 02/21/2019 MB35316,17,18  Inspection - Food Service 316.00
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100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00100031 08/07/2018 07/10/2018 MB12374 Equipment Maintance 167.20
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00100056 08/17/2018 07/30/2018 MB12984 Repairs 552.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB12374 167.20
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB12375 63.60
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB12983 212.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB10460 365.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 INvoice MB12373 75.14
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB12985 200.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB12987 562.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00100199 09/25/2018 09/18/2018 9/18/2018 Invoice MB12986 327.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00100269 09/26/2018 08/22/2018 MB13475 Keys - Fire Equipment 175.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00100269 09/26/2018 08/01/2018 MB13136 Gas valve check 95.00
Vendor Total: 3,277.14
400199 GANBARU DETROIT 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000141 05/28/2019 03/22/2019 1706 Winter 2019 5,400.00
400199 GANBARU DETROIT 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000141 05/28/2019 03/22/2019 1706 Winter 2019 900.00
400199 GANBARU DETROIT 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000141 05/28/2019 03/22/2019 1706 Winter 2019 900.00
Vendor Total: 7,200.00
100276 GARSKE, IRMGARD 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100568 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 305 Fall 2018 600.00
100276 GARSKE, IRMGARD 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100568 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 305 Fall 2018 600.00
100276 GARSKE, IRMGARD 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101427 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 0322193 Winter 2019 300.00
100276 GARSKE, IRMGARD 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101427 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 0322193 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 1,800.00
400255 GASKELL, FAITH 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100640 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1114189 Fall 2018 600.00
400255 GASKELL, FAITH 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100640 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1114189 Fall 2018 600.00
400255 GASKELL, FAITH 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100976 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 011619 Fall 2018 500.00
400255 GASKELL, FAITH 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100976 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 011619 Fall 2018 800.00
Vendor Total: 2,500.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100569 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 011716 Fall 2018 4,320.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100569 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11734 Fall 2018 3,120.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100977 01/28/2019 01/22/2019 GENO011734 Fall 2018 240.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100977 01/28/2019 01/17/2019 GEN11783 Fall 2018 6,605.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100977 01/28/2019 01/17/2019 GEN11783 Fall 2018 1,363.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100977 01/28/2019 01/17/2019 GEN11783 Fall 2018 7,206.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATHE10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101595 05/07/2019 04/17/2019 GEN11246 Winter 2019 1,440.00
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100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101595 05/07/2019 04/17/2019 GEN11246 Winter 2019 3,630.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATHE10-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101656 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 GEN012087 Winter 2019 4,583.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATHE10-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101656 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 GEN012087 Winter 2019 6,251.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATH10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101656 05/17/2019 03/21/2019 GEN012087 Winter 2019 8,842.00
Vendor Total: 47,600.00
100599 GERNERT, TARLA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100200 09/25/2018 08/27/2018 108 1st Payment 16,666.00
100599 GERNERT, TARLA 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100200 09/25/2018 08/27/2018 108 September Payment 16,667.00
100599 GERNERT, TARLA 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100200 09/25/2018 08/27/2018 108 September Payment 16,667.00
Vendor Total: 50,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100026 07/25/2018 07/15/2018 1012 WEbsite Admin/Design Service 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100057 08/17/2018 08/06/2018 1013 Medis'Web Design 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100298 09/28/2018 09/21/2018 1014 WEBSITE ADMIN AND DESIGN 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100393 10/19/2018 10/02/2018 1015 Website Admin & Design Service 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100692 11/30/2018 10/16/2018 1016 Web Design 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100838 12/21/2018 12/15/2018 1017 Web Design 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00100892 01/11/2019 01/04/2019 1018 Web Master 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00101109 03/01/2019 02/01/2019 1019 Web Master Services 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00101146 03/14/2019 03/01/2019 1020 Website Administration 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00101557 04/26/2019 04/01/2019 1021 Web Admin/Design Services 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00101766 06/18/2019 05/01/2019 1022 Web Admin - May 3,000.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00101766 06/18/2019 06/03/2019 1023 Web Admin June 3,000.00
Vendor Total: 36,000.00
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24020000 A 00100201 09/25/2018 08/07/2018 9488123 Gopher 1,208.37
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-55110000 A 00100270 09/26/2018 08/10/2018 9489856 Volleyball Complete One-Cut Sy P1900022 968.03
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-55110000 A 00100270 09/26/2018 08/10/2018 9489856 Shipping and Handling P1900022 90.00
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-55110000 A 00101208 03/15/2019 03/05/2019 9570991 PointPro Tabletop Scoreboard. P1900194 59.95
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-55110000 A 00101208 03/15/2019 03/05/2019 9570991 shipping & handling P1900194 10.19
Vendor Total: 2,336.54
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55610000 A 00100443 11/01/2018 08/29/2018 851135510 Catering 9.99
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55611000 A 00100443 11/01/2018 08/29/2018 851135510 Concessions 68.88
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55610000 A 00100479 11/09/2018 10/10/2018 851136485 Catering 61.95
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55611000 A 00100839 12/21/2018 10/18/2018 85113668 Concessions 55.92
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100839 12/21/2018 10/18/2018 85113668 Lunch 19.98
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE610-000-4458-0000-000-0004-24310000 A 00101083 02/25/2019 01/20/2019 9590230 Science Night 05/2018 90.94
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Vendor Total: 307.66
400279 GRABOWSKI, ABBY 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101084 02/25/2019 02/15/2019 021519 Fall 2018 2,400.00
400279 GRABOWSKI, ABBY 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101084 02/25/2019 02/15/2019 021519 Fall 2018 600.00
400279 GRABOWSKI, ABBY 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101084 02/25/2019 02/15/2019 021519 Fall 2018 600.00
400279 GRABOWSKI, ABBY 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101430 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211910 Winter 2019 2,400.00
400279 GRABOWSKI, ABBY 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101430 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211910 Winter 2019 600.00
400279 GRABOWSKI, ABBY 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101430 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 03211910 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 7,200.00
400140 GRACIE JIU-JTSU KEEG(110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000084 02/27/2019 02/08/2019 141823 Fall 2018 300.00
400140 GRACIE JIU-JTSU KEEG(110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000084 02/27/2019 02/08/2019 141823 Fall 2018 600.00
400140 GRACIE JIU-JTSU KEEG(110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000084 02/27/2019 02/08/2019 141823 Fall 2018 300.00
400140 GRACIE JIU-JITSU KEEGQ110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000142 05/28/2019 03/21/2019 03211913 Winter 2019 600.00
400140 GRACIE JIU-JITSU KEEGQ110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000142 05/28/2019 03/21/2019 03211913 Winter 2019 1,200.00
400140 GRACIE JIU-JITSU KEEGQ110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000142 05/28/2019 03/21/2019 03211913 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 3,300.00
400150 GRAHAM, HEIDI C 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100571 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 137 Fall 2018 600.00
400150 GRAHAM, HEIDI C 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101431 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 167 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 900.00
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-3400-005-0340-55990000 A 00100239 09/25/2018 08/08/2018 9869675000 Custodial Supplies 148.72
100654 GRAINGER 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100490 11/09/2018 10/29/2018 9930521670 Maintenance Supplies 1,281.20
100654 GRAINGER 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100490 11/09/2018 10/29/2018 9947924255 Credit -996.08
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00100523 11/14/2018 10/31/2018 9950595992 Maintenance - MES 87.65
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00101498 04/10/2019 03/20/2019 9121618087 speed bumps P1900208 1,156.46
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00101746 05/29/2019 04/25/2019 9156126816 MES Custodial 106.49
Vendor Total: 1,784.44
100233 GREAT LAKESAUDIO  610-000-2019-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00101209 03/15/2019 02/18/2019 248086 Due to Agency Fund Activities 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100234 GREAT LAKESELITE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000143 05/28/2019 03/27/2019 312 Winter 2019 1,939.00
100234 GREAT LAKESELITE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000143 05/28/2019 03/27/2019 312 Winter 2019 1,108.00
100234 GREAT LAKESELITE 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000143 05/28/2019 03/27/2019 312 Winter 2019 277.00
100234 GREAT LAKESELITE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100761 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1126 Fall 2018 1,000.00
100234 GREAT LAKESELITE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100761 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1126 Fall 2018 500.00
100234 GREAT LAKESELITE 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100761 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1126 Fall 2018 500.00
Vendor Total: 5,324.00
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400037 GRINDERZ 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100058 08/17/2018 07/13/2018 1003 Food Supplies/Materials 45.75
400037 GRINDERZ 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100130 09/11/2018 08/17/2018 1004 Pizza-Lunch Summer Feeding 39.75
400037 GRINDERZ 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100504 11/14/2018 10/31/2018 10003 Pizza Lunch 35.00
400037 GRINDERZ 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100705 12/05/2018 11/06/2018 210001 Pizza Lunch 243.25
400037 GRINDERZ 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00100840 12/21/2018 12/05/2018 120518 Pizza Lunch 40.25
Vendor Total: 404.00
400020 GRIT OBSTACLE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000156 06/12/2019 04/11/2019 104-1 Winter 2019 1,100.00
400020 GRIT OBSTACLE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000156 06/12/2019 04/11/2019 104-1 Winter 2019 1,375.00
400020 GRIT OBSTACLE 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000156 06/12/2019 04/11/2019 104-1 Winter 2019 275.00
400020 GRIT OBSTACLE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100572 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 104 Augustin Pierstak 275.00
400020 GRIT OBSTACLE 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100641 11/30/2018 11/16/2018 104-A Fall 2018 900.00
400020 GRIT OBSTACLE 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100641 11/30/2018 11/16/2018 104-A Fall 2018 300.00
Vendor Total: 4,225.00
100237 GUITARUNION INC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100642 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 999-01108018 Fall 2018 1,500.00
100237 GUITARUNION INC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100642 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 999-01108018 Fall 2018 1,200.00
100237 GUITARUNION INC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100642 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 999-01108018 Fall 2018 1,500.00
100237 GUITARUNION INC 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101432 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 99-2019022102  Winter 2019 1,200.00
100237 GUITARUNION INC 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101432 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 99-2019022102  Winter 2019 1,500.00
100237 GUITARUNION INC 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101432 04/10/2019 03/21/2019 99-2019022102  Winter 2019 2,100.00
Vendor Total: 9,000.00
100172 GUNN, DONNA 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100643 11/30/2018 11/15/2018 4 Fall 2018 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
400261 HARRIS, STOAN 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100644 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 100 Fall 2018 600.00
400261 HARRIS, STOAN 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101596 05/07/2019 04/15/2019 0415193 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00100931 01/17/2019 01/16/2019 PAYROLL116201 HSA 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101010 02/01/2019 02/01/2019 19012900008 HSAF 100.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101010 02/01/2019 02/01/2019 19012900008 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101046 02/15/2019 02/15/2019 19021300009 HSAF 100.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101046 02/15/2019 02/15/2019 19021300009 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101110 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600008 HSAF 100.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101110 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600008 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101110 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 19022600008 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101147 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200009 HSAF 100.00
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400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101147 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200009 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101147 03/14/2019 03/15/2019 19031200009 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101257 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600008 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101257 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600008 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101257 03/27/2019 03/29/2019 19032600008 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101506 04/15/2019 04/12/2019 19040900008 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101506 04/15/2019 04/12/2019 19040900008 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101506 04/15/2019 04/12/2019 19040900008 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101558 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 19042400008 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101558 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 19042400008 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101558 04/26/2019 04/26/2019 19042400008 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101637 05/13/2019 05/10/2019 19050700007 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101637 05/13/2019 05/10/2019 19050700007 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101637 05/13/2019 05/10/2019 19050700007 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101679 05/23/2019 05/24/2019 19052100007 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101679 05/23/2019 05/24/2019 19052100007 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101679 05/23/2019 05/24/2019 19052100007 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101749 06/11/2019 06/07/2019 19060400006 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101749 06/11/2019 06/07/2019 19060400006 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101749 06/11/2019 06/07/2019 19060400006 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101767 06/18/2019 06/21/2019 19061700006 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101767 06/18/2019 06/21/2019 19061700006 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101767 06/18/2019 06/21/2019 19061700006 HSAS 75.00

Vendor Total: 5,675.00
400120 HEARD, AMY SUSAN 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100573 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 439 Fall 2018 600.00
400120 HEARD, AMY SUSAN 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100573 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 439 Fall 2018 600.00
400120 HEARD, AMY SUSAN 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101597 05/07/2019 04/16/2019 498/499 Winter 2019 300.00
400120 HEARD, AMY SUSAN 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101597 05/07/2019 04/16/2019 498/499 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 2,100.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00100202 09/25/2018 08/30/2018 21285 21288 Invoice 21288 486.59
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00100202 09/25/2018 08/30/2018 21285 21288 Invoice 21285 WMS 1,764.30
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00100480 11/09/2018 10/17/2018 11528 WMS - Heating repairs 257.50
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00101148 03/14/2019 12/02/2018 11770,72,11930  Invoice 11770,11772,11930 928.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00101148 03/14/2019 02/12/2019 11931 WMS 2,563.29
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100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00101433 04/10/2019 01/10/2019 11851 WMS - Repairs 1,155.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00101731 05/29/2019 01/10/2019 11851-B Remaining Balanced Owed 597.50
Vendor Total: 7,752.18
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100203 09/25/2018 07/09/2018 9/18/2018 403517 - Maintenance 70.52
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100203 09/25/2018 07/09/2018 9/18/2018 403515 - Maintenance 131.95
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100645 11/30/2018 11/08/2018 405708 Pallet of Calcium cloride P1900104 701.25
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00100762 12/14/2018 11/27/2018 406181 Dragon Melt 1,076.45
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101149 03/14/2019 01/25/2019 407183 Ice Melt P1900159 392.00
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101434 04/10/2019 02/13/2019 407890 Calcium Cloride P1900169 728.00
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101434 04/10/2019 02/13/2019 407890 2 pallet's of salt P1900169 392.00
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101559 04/26/2019 04/02/2019 FC39857 Finance Charge 10.52
Vendor Total: 3,502.69
400064 HIGDON-HALL, JODI 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100646 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1119183 Fall 2018 1,500.00
400064 HIGDON-HALL, JODI 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100646 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1119183 Fall 2018 600.00
400064 HIGDON-HALL, JODI 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100646 11/30/2018 11/19/2018 1119183 Fall 2018 1,800.00
400064 HIGDON-HALL, JODI 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101435 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 0322191 Winter 2019 300.00
400064 HIGDON-HALL, JODI 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101435 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 0322191 Winter 2019 1,500.00
400064 HIGDON-HALL, JODI 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101435 04/10/2019 03/22/2019 0322191 Winter 2019 1,200.00
Vendor Total: 6,900.00
100250 HIGH SCOPE 110-118-0000-3400-005-0340-55110000 A 00101598 05/07/2019 12/19/2018 084247 Letter Links renewing subscrip P1900128 29.95
Vendor Total: 29.95
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100059 08/17/2018 07/12/2018 102008275 Bus #3 seat cover repair 148.51
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100131 09/11/2018 07/21/2018 102008317 Bus #6 Repairs 75.50
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100204 09/25/2018 08/06/2018 102008323 Tirerepair Bus #2 1,936.76
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100271 09/26/2018 09/04/2018 10200831001 Bus #1 Repairs 2,470.04
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55710000 A 00100444 11/01/2018 07/20/2018 10200833301 repair bus 9 24.38
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00100574 11/20/2018 11/02/2018 102008675 Bus 9 Repair 412.47
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00101085 02/25/2019 01/24/2019 102009283 Bus 3 Repairs 333.37
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00101150 03/14/2019 02/20/2019 102009559 Bus Repair #2, #9 862.35
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00101436 04/10/2019 03/11/2019 102009668 Maintenance/repair bus 2 698.12
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00101599 05/07/2019 04/30/2019 102010133 Bus #9 Repairs 852.60
Vendor Total: 7,814.10
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100575 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141826 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100575 11/20/2018 11/14/2018 11141826 Fall 2018 300.00
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400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/03/2018 1120181 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1204186 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/04/2018 1204186 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205182 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205182 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205188 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100763 12/14/2018 12/05/2018 1205188 Fall 2018 300.00
400057 HOFFMAN, KATHLEEN  110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00100978 01/28/2019 01/16/2019 0116194 Fall 2018 560.00